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MAESTROS

Audición y Lenguaje (0597‐AL)

***8504** ADEVA LÓPEZ, ESTELA 10,

***3909** ALARCON JIMENEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 08,10,

***6101** ALBA ARMERO, JUDIT 10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***8184** ARANDA MARQUEZ, MARTA 10,

***3025** ARCAS UCLES, ISABEL MARIA 10,

***7448** BELLIDO GANDON, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1829** BONILLA HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***2005** BONILLO LOPEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***2839** BUDINICH GALVEZ, ANDREA BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2506** BUENO RAYO, VIRGINIA 10,

***7323** CABEZAS MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***2232** CALZADA BALLESTERO, MARTA 08,10,

***2144** CAMINERO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8844** CAMOEIRAS CASTANO, SERGIO 08,10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***8280** CASTILLO SOLERO, NOELIA 08,10,

***8548** CHICA DIAZ, ANA ISABEL 08,10,

***1286** CONTRERAS DELGADO, ANDREA 08,10,

***7401** DAFONTE GONZALEZ, DESIREE 10,

***2938** DE LA CRUZ CONTRERAS, ANDREA 10,

***3118** DE LA RUBIA TERRERO, MARTA 08,10,

***1626** DE MIRAS MUÑOZ, SARA 10,

***7503** DEL OLMO OLMO ALONSO, OSCAR 08,10,

***8525** DIAZ GIL, IRENE 08,10,

***5501** DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***4249** DUEÑAS PÉREZ, LAURA INMACULADA 08,10,

***5840** ESCRIBANO SALINAS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2634** ESPINA HERRERA, MARTA 08,10,

***3639** EXPOSITO PEDRAJAS, MARIA 08,10,

***4421** FERNANDEZ BARAJAS, MARIA MANUELA 08,10,

***9204** FUENTES MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL 08,10,

***6601** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ISABEL MARIA 08,10,

***0877** GARCÍA ROBLES, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***7476** GARCIA RUIZ, TANIA 08,10,

***1931** GONGORA ALVAREZ, GLORIA 08,10,

***6149** GONZALEZ ALFEREZ, ROCIO DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***0406** GUERRERO PADILLA, MARIA SUSANA 10,

***5302** GUIL MARTÍNEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***2928** GUIRADO NAVAS, MARIA 10,

***4896** GUTIERREZ LUNA, LUIS 08,10,

***5460** HIDALGO ATIENZA, LUCIA 10,

***5777** IGLESIAS CHICO, ADORACIÓN 08,10,

***2282** JÓDAR GARCÍA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ 08,10,

***7450** JUAN PELLITERO, LAURA 10,

***6554** LINARES LIÑAN, JOSE ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***1009** LLORCA GARCIA, IGNACIO 08,10,

***4757** MARCEN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***7231** MARTÍN RAMOS, FÁTIMA ANABEL 10,
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***0130** MIRA CABALLERO, VANESA 10,

***7008** MIRANDA CASTAÑO, BEATRIZ 10,

***1128** MOLINA PARDO, JAIME 08,10,

***3833** MOLINS ALFONSO, MARIA 08,10,

***5228** NAVARRETE OLMO, ANTONIO JOSE 08,10,

***7874** NAVAS MONTALVO, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***5172** OFFROY ARABAOLAZA, SARAY 08,10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***3578** ORDOÑEZ GUERRERO, MARTA 08,10,

***3924** PEREZ ESPINOSA, ROSARIO 08,10,

***6192** PICHARDO PEREZ, SANTIAGO 08,10,

***2687** PRELLEZO SAIZ, ELENA 08,10,

***9444** PRIETO INGUANZO, EVA 08,10,

***9394** RODRIGUEZ REDONDO, NEREA 08,10,

***1697** ROMERA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 10,

***6877** ROSA TORRECILLA, MARIA 08,10,

***1277** ROSADO SORIANO, ISMAEL 08,10,

***7709** RUIZ PONCE, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***1380** RUZ TORRES, ALBA 08,10,

***4562** SANCHEZ PETIDIER, ESTEFANIA 10,

***2031** SAUQUE POGGIO, ANA MARIA 10,

***7599** SERRA GUTIERREZ, ALDARA 08,10,

***3796** SEVILLA PATON, EVA MARIA 08,10,

***1177** SIERRA DÍAZ, CAROLINA 10,

***2834** SUAREZ GONZALEZ, BARBARA 10,

***3112** TALLADA RUIZ, MARÍA 08,10,

***6806** VACAS FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA 08,10,

***8316** VALDERRAMA LARA, ANA MARÍA 08,10,

***3580** VICENTE LOPEZ, LOURDES 08,10,

***9904** VILLARUBIA RENEDO, MARIA LUISA 10,

***3670** ZAPATA PEREZ, ANA MARIA 08,10,

Educación Física (0597‐EF)

***6862** AGUILAR RUIZ, JOSE DAVID 08,10,

***4443** AIJÓN GALDEANO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 08,10,

***3909** ALARCON JIMENEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 08,10,

***2480** ALBA PAVON, MANUEL 08,10,

***0456** ALBARRAN SERRANO, CARLOS 08,10,

***8789** ALCALDE GONZALEZ, GERMAN 08,10,

***8963** ALCOCER QUESADA, CAYETANO ANTONIO 08,10,

***0167** ALDANA CABELLO, ALONSO 08,10,

***9600** ALDANA FERNÁNDEZ, FLORES 08,10,

***9660** ALVAREZ BORJAS, AGUSTIN 08,10,

***6209** ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JORGE 08,10,

***6539** ÁLVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***1066** ALVAREZ MOLINA, CARLOS FEDERICO 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***6883** ANGULO FUENTES, GONZALO 08,10,

***1534** ANGULO VENEGAS, JAVIER 08,10,

***9397** ARAGON , MARIO 08,10,

***3116** ARAGÓN MORALES, PASTORA 08,10,

***5842** ARAGON SEGURA, ISABEL 08,10,

***0936** AREVALO AREVALO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***8035** ARJONILLA ORTEGA, MIRIAN 08,10,

***0175** ÁVILA CRUZADO, JOSÉ 08,10,
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***9458** BALSALOBRE GIL, NURIA 08,10,

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***5938** BEJERANO GARCIA, MARINA VICTORIA 08,10,

***4456** BENAVIDES DE HARO, NEREA 08,10,

***9225** BENÍTEZ BADÍA, NATALIA 08,10,

***6742** BENÍTEZ JAÉN, RUBÉN 08,10,

***5503** BERNAD VICENTE, JORGE 08,10,

***9470** BLANCO BLANCO, MARTA 08,10,

***2258** BORNE VIRSEDA, MARIA 08,10,

***8958** BRAVO VILLEGAS, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***1134** BREA ANDRADE, EDUARDO 08,10,

***5742** BRIMA DE CARA, ISMAEL 08,10,

***5742** BRIMA DE CARA, YOUSSEF 08,10,

***7889** BUCURESCU BUCURESCU, STEFANIA MADALIN10,

***5647** BUIZA CABALLERO, MARIA 08,10,

***8415** CALLEJAS DELGADO, ANTONIA 08,10,

***6858** CALMAESTRA SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS 08,10,

***5930** CAMPOS LÓPEZ, LUCÍA 08,10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***9825** CANO NAVARRO, PLACIDO 08,10,

***0220** CANO RUIZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 08,10,

***4187** CAÑETE GARCÍA, MARTA 08,10,

***4914** CAPITAN GARCIA, ESPERANZA DEL ROCIO 08,10,

***7286** CAPOTE NIETO, ADRIÁN 08,10,

***0535** CARBALLAL BRITO, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***2375** CARBALLO BLANCA, ABRAHAM 08,10,

***7674** CARDENAS CUMBRERAS, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***6700** CARMONA DEL MORAL, JOSÉ MANUEL 08,10,

***5212** CARRASCO ECIJA, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***7997** CASADO FERNANDEZ, PABLO 08,10,

***3895** CASTILLO ORTIZ, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***8280** CASTILLO SOLERO, NOELIA 08,10,

***0398** CAZORLA MARTINEZ, MIRIAN 08,10,

***1739** CHACON ARANDA, MARINA 08,10,

***6050** CHESA GARCIA, JAVIER 08,10,

***0534** CINTADO LÓPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***7903** CINTE LORENZO, NURIA 08,10,

***8410** CLEMENTE GARCÍA, JOSÉ ÁNGEL 08,10,

***9952** CORDERO SANTOS, SARA 08,10,

***2571** CORRAL GARCÍA, MARÍA 08,10,

***1172** CRUZADO DEL TORO, MARIA 08,10,

***3435** CUESTA VELA, MACARENA 08,10,

***8547** CUEVAS BELTRAN, MARTA 08,10,

***1336** DAZA DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO JONATHAN 08,10,

***7266** DE LA FLOR BANCALERO, PABLO 08,10,

***7588** DE LA HERRÁN DELGADO, MARÍA 08,10,

***3118** DE LA RUBIA TERRERO, MARTA 08,10,

***6731** DEL CASTILLO HARANA, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***7503** DEL OLMO OLMO ALONSO, OSCAR 08,10,

***7016** DEL TORO MAYTA, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***2662** DEL VISSO SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***5685** DELGADO FUENTES, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***6577** DELGADO GAMA, INMACULADA 08,10,

***4696** DELGADO GUILLEN, PABLO 08,10,
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***0811** DELGADO ORTEGA, ANA LIDIA 08,10,

***2893** DIAÑEZ SUAREZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***0954** DIEZ BARRIUSO, DAVID 08,10,

***9810** DOMINGUEZ PLAZA, LAURA 08,10,

***0046** DOÑA MENA, ROSA INMACULADA 08,

***4249** DUEÑAS PÉREZ, LAURA INMACULADA 08,10,

***3102** DURÁN BEGINES, MANUEL 08,10,

***4025** DURAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO 08,10,

***2677** EL HALIMI BOURGHA, CHAIMAE 08,10,

***9830** EL MOUHAJIR MOHAMED, MOHAMED NABIL 08,10,

***6037** ELIPE FERNÁNDEZ, IGNACIO 08,10,

***8697** ESTEBAN DÍAZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***9988** ESTEPA QUERO, BERNARDINO 08,10,

***3296** FERNANDEZ ACIEN, ANA MATILDE 08,10,

***1266** FERNANDEZ CRUZ, RAFEL 08,10,

***5035** FERNANDEZ GALLARDO, WENCESLAO 08,10,

***9587** FERNANDEZ LEIVA, MARTA NEREA 08,10,

***5109** FERNANDEZ MOGA, SERGIO 08,10,

***5047** FERNANDEZ MONTORO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***4272** FERNANDEZ SALAS, EMILIO 08,10,

***7773** FERNANDEZ TEJADA, MARIA REYES 08,10,

***3773** FERNANDEZ VILLALON, JAVIER 08,10,

***2700** FLORES ARJONA, JOSÉ MANUEL 08,10,

***4271** FRANCO , MARÍA ROCÍO 08,10,

***0892** FRANCO MUÑOZ, LUISA 08,10,

***9204** FUENTES MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***9965** GALDEANO GUERRA, CARLOTA 08,10,

***0019** GALINDO GOMEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 08,10,

***4120** GALLARDO BORREGO, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***8492** GALVEZ GARCIA, MARIA 08,10,

***3141** GAMIZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ARACELI 08,10,

***5593** GARCIA ALONSO, ANA GEMA 08,10,

***4688** GARCIA CAÑESTRO, CARLOS JAVIER 08,10,

***5185** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIO MIGUEL 08,10,

***4021** GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***4885** GARCIA HEREDIA, MIGUEL 08,10,

***7471** GARCIA LOZANO, IVAN ANTONIO 08,10,

***1882** GARCIA MARTIN, MARIA DEL MAR 08,10,

***1027** GARCIA ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***7211** GARCIA PERALTA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***4582** GARCÍA RUÍZ, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 08,10,

***9675** GIL CASTAÑO, LORENA 08,10,

***3543** GIL DÍAZ, ELENA DEL CAMPO 08,10,

***3018** GIMENEZ YAGUE, SARA 10,

***5366** GOMAR RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***0432** GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***3085** GOMEZ GAMEZ, MIGUEL ALFONSO 08,10,

***6795** GOMEZ GARCIA, SAMUEL 08,10,

***2979** GOMEZ HERMOSO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1874** GOMEZ LILLO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***3556** GOMEZ PASCUAL, IVAN JOSE 08,10,

***1904** GOMEZ VERDEJO, RUBEN 08,10,

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL 08,10,
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***3312** GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***1208** GONZALEZ CUESTA, ANGEL 10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***7177** GONZÁLEZ MATEOS, DANIEL 08,10,

***4006** GONZALEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08,10,

***3079** GONZALEZ SAURA, MARIA 08,10,

***7023** GONZALEZ SOTO, ANDRES 08,10,

***4250** GORDILLO FERNANDEZ, FELIX 08,10,

***2975** GUARDIA GUARDIA, IRENE 08,10,

***1975** GURDIEL MELLA, HECTOR 08,10,

***4896** GUTIERREZ LUNA, LUIS 08,10,

***1310** GUTIERREZ TIRADO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***5224** GUZMAN LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 08,10,

***2832** HERMOSILLA LOPEZ, RUBEN 08,10,

***6496** HERRERA BELTRAN, MANUEL 08,10,

***2783** HERRERA POLO, GABRIEL 08,10,

***8564** HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ, SOLEDAD 08,10,

***4930** HIDALGO DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***8128** HIDALGO PADILLA, ALICIA 08,10,

***3426** HIJANO ARLANDI, MIRIAM 08,10,

***5777** IGLESIAS CHICO, ADORACIÓN 08,10,

***6914** IZQUIERDO SALVATIERRA, VICTOR 08,10,

***5965** JIMENEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA TERESA 08,10,

***7580** JIMENEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***1079** JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2621** JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10,

***7192** LACORT LARREA, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***7742** LAGUNA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***7653** LARA JIMENEZ, INMACULADA 08,10,

***6741** LATORRE MALPICA, MARTA 08,10,

***2807** LOJO VIGOY, LUIS MANUEL 10,

***8761** LOMAS GIL, SERGIO 08,10,

***4805** LÓPEZ BLANCO, JAVIER 08,10,

***1707** LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***4713** LOPEZ POZO, IVAN 08,10,

***1818** LÓPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL ANGELA 08,10,

***3045** LUQUE GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN 08,10,

***3443** LUQUE MALDONADO, ÁNGEL 08,10,

***4562** MACIAS LEON, KEVIN 08,10,

***6254** MACÍAS LUCENA, CARLOS 08,10,

***9920** MACIAS RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 08,10,

***3990** MAJON ENTRENA, ADRIAN 08,10,

***4556** MALDONADO GARCIA, ALVARO 08,10,

***4363** MALDONADO MARCOS, ELENA 08,10,

***2987** MARIN DURAN, ALVARO 08,10,

***5752** MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***6870** MARTIN IGLESIAS, SERGIO 08,10,

***4187** MARTIN MALDONADO, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***5353** MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL 08,10,

***1032** MARTIN MONFERRER, ABRAHAM 08,10,

***6807** MARTIN MUÑOZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***7253** MARTIN OLMEDO, NERVA MARIA 08,10,

***6757** MARTIN PRESAS, VICTOR 08,10,

***1040** MARTIN SANCHEZ, FLORENCIO 08,10,
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***7147** MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 08,10,

***2548** MARTINEZ FRIAS, ARACELI 08,10,

***1250** MARTOS MOYA, IRENE 08,10,

***6642** MAYAS DE LA RUA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***4427** MEDINA ALCANTARA, LAURA 08,10,

***3912** MELADO BARBA, PAULA 08,10,

***9004** MILLAN GARCIA, DAVID 08,10,

***7008** MIRANDA CASTAÑO, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***4722** MOLINA CASTRO, CARLOS 08,10,

***6928** MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***1157** MONTIEL GARRIDO, ANA 08,10,

***5041** MORAL TORRES, ARIANA 08,10,

***7213** MORALES GARCIA, ANTONIO 08,10,

***8943** MORALES MOLINA, MARIA ISABEL 08,

***0293** MORENO BORREGO, LAURA 08,10,

***8638** MORENO CABELLO, JUAN ANDRES 08,10,

***0101** MORENO SANCHEZ, IRENE 08,10,

***8707** MORENO TORRES, ALBA MARIA 08,10,

***2818** MOYA BAENA, MARÍA NIEVES 08,10,

***2211** MOYA PAEZ, NICOLAS 08,10,

***6743** MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ROSA 08,10,

***8371** MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***8477** MURILLO CASTRO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***4561** MURILLO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 08,10,

***2700** NADALES LISBONA, MERCEDES 08,10,

***6908** NARANJO BURGOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***2580** NAVARRO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS 10,

***5266** NIETO SERRANO, SANDRA 08,10,

***1297** OCAÑA BAÑOS, ANTONIO 08,10,

***1027** OLEA ESCOBOSA, MARIA VICTORIA 08,10,

***7342** OLMEDO ARANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***1925** OLMEDO LARA, NATALIA 08,10,

***2690** OLVERA SAAVEDRA, PAULA 08,10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2983** ORDÓÑEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ROCÍO 08,10,

***5773** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 08,10,

***6763** ORTIZ GAMIZ, INMACULADA 08,10,

***0703** PAREDES MORENO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 08,10,

***7020** PASADAS BLANCO, PABLO NICOLAS 08,10,

***1957** PEDRAZA GOMEZ, JULIAN 08,10,

***1955** PEÑA CORTES, LUCIA 08,10,

***2692** PERDOMO SANTANA, AINHOA DEL PINO 08,

***4088** PEREZ LECHADO, CELIA 08,10,

***8329** PEREZ NAVARRO, GABRIEL 08,10,

***5448** PEREZ VILCHES, MIGUEL ANGEL 08,10,

***6736** PEREZ‐DURAN RUIZ, ALEJANDRO JOSE 08,10,

***4624** PLAZAS CHICA, ANTONIO 08,10,

***2748** PRADO TORRES, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***9444** PRIETO INGUANZO, EVA 08,10,

***2668** QUERO ESOJO, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***3373** QUERO GUTIERREZ, DAVID 08,10,

***5444** RAMIREZ GUILLEN, MARTA 08,10,

***3717** RAMON TOUARGA, ANGEL 08,10,

***4276** RANDO JIMENEZ, PAULA 08,10,
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***5151** REYES RAMÍREZ, NOELIA 08,10,

***8829** RIVAS GUERRERO, JAVIER 08,10,

***2613** RIVAS TOLEDO, MANUEL 08,10,

***1117** RIVERA VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA 08,10,

***8815** ROCA COVES, ALICIA 08,10,

***6332** RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, MARIO 08,10,

***3102** RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***2371** RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MOISES 08,10,

***4569** RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***5858** RODRIGUEZ LOBATO, JAVIER 08,10,

***3796** RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA 08,10,

***4630** RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***6618** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA 08,10,

***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***2284** RODRIGUEZ SOLA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***5419** ROJAS ARANDA, YOLANDA 08,10,

***7415** ROLDÁN AGUAYO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***7996** ROMERO GARCIA, CRISTOBAL 08,10,

***4523** ROMERO MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***9256** ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***6344** ROMERO ROLDAN, ADRIAN 08,10,

***9154** ROMERO SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS 08,10,

***6877** ROSA TORRECILLA, MARIA 08,10,

***4303** ROSALES CAMACHO, EMILIANO ANTONIO 08,10,

***7161** RUBIA JIMENEZ, SARAI 10,

***4827** RUIZ CAMACHO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***7487** RUIZ CORO, JOSE CARLOS 08,10,

***3009** RUIZ MESA, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***5971** SAEZ DELGADO, NATALIA 08,10,

***4902** SAEZ MORENTE, ANTONIO NICOLAS 08,10,

***3875** SANCHEZ CASARES, JORGE 08,10,

***5597** SANCHEZ CASTILLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***3586** SANCHEZ GOMEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***1782** SÁNCHEZ JORDÁN, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 08,10,

***7316** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO 08,10,

***6421** SANCHEZ MANRIQUE, JUAN CARLOS 08,10,

***3665** SANCHEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 08,10,

***0069** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, SUSANA 08,10,

***5929** SANZA ARANDA, IVAN 08,10,

***9006** SARD PIÑA, ANGEL 08,10,

***9374** SEGURA FUENTES, ANA 08,10,

***1450** SIERRA GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***9085** SOJO HOMBRAO, JOSE MIGUEL 08,10,

***5856** SOLERA VERANO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***0047** SORIANO VAZQUEZ, PEDRO 08,10,

***2655** SOTO ALARCON, PABLO 08,10,

***8203** SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO JOSE 08,10,

***2490** SUAREZ RUIZ, VICTOR 08,10,

***5913** TALAVERA BAYONA, ALFONSO 08,10,

***6766** TALAVERA ESCRIBANO, MARCOS 08,10,

***2961** TAMAYO SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS 08,10,

***6028** TEJERO CARO, MANUEL 08,10,

***0070** TERUEL RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 08,10,

***3629** TORRECILLAS MATA, PABLO 08,10,
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***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO 08,10,

***2500** TORRES AGEA, PATRICIA 08,10,

***3722** TORRES GARCIA, EUGENIA 08,10,

***7640** TORRES VILLALBA, LUIS 08,10,

***5678** TRUJILLO DÍAZ, SANDRA 08,10,

***7438** UGALDE ETXEANDIA, GORKA 08,10,

***4948** VALVERDE HERNANDEZ, GORKA 08,10,

***6550** VARELA FLEURY, RUBÉN 08,10,

***8238** VENTURA SANCHEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***1104** VERGES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***8754** VIEDMA VEGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***1715** VILLACAÑAS FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JESUS 08,10,

***4396** VILLALPANDO ROMERO, JUAN JESÚS 08,10,

***5712** VILLATORO PITALÚA, ADRIANA 08,10,

***2740** ZUÑIGA ALDAYA, JAVIER 08,10,

Educación Infantil (0597‐EI)

***0789** ABDEL‐LAH ABDESELAM, HUDA 10,

***5076** ABSELAM ALI, RAMIA 10,

***9434** AHMED MOHAMED, IKRAM 10,

***4247** ALARCON GODOY, DANIELA 08,10,

***0969** ALOS RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE 08,10,

***6927** ALVAREZ BALBUENA, ANA 08,10,

***9551** ÁLVAREZ GUERRERO, NAHIKARI MARÍA 08,10,

***4103** ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***9207** ALVAREZ LIETOR, BLANCA 08,10,

***1042** AMBROSIO REYES, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***1018** ANGUÍS MOLINA, MARÍA 08,10,

***3116** ARAGÓN MORALES, PASTORA 08,10,

***1830** ARBONA GARCIA, JESSICA 10,

***8041** AVILA AVILA, ISABEL 08,10,

***9098** BALSA IGLESIAS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***9458** BALSALOBRE GIL, NURIA 08,10,

***9311** BAREA BAREA, BÁRBARA 08,10,

***0878** BAROJA RUIZ, EVA VIRGINIA 08,

***6227** BARRAGAN HIGUERAS, ANDREA 08,10,

***4637** BASTON RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA 08,10,

***5453** BEATO MORENO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***7879** BELTRAN MORENO, MARIA JESUS 08,10,

***7651** BOLIVAR QUESADA, LIDIA 08,10,

***6159** BONILLA FALCON, MARIA DEL ROCIO 08,10,

***2005** BONILLO LOPEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***7546** BONOME ETAYO, LAURA 08,10,

***2258** BORNE VIRSEDA, MARIA 08,10,

***0077** BRONCANO SÁNCHEZ, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2088** BUENDÍA CAMPOS, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***5647** BUIZA CABALLERO, MARIA 08,10,

***0423** CABRERO PANTOJA, NURIA 08,10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***3624** CARRASCO CONTRERAS, MÓNICA 08,10,

***2443** CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, MARTA 08,10,

***0398** CAZORLA MARTINEZ, MIRIAN 08,10,

***7920** CHANFREUT VALDERRAMA, OLGA 08,10,

***3612** CLAVERO GOLBANO, ALEJANDRO 08,10,
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***0425** COBALEA PORTILLO, SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***8536** COBOS ROPERO, TERESA DOLORES 08,10,

***4035** COLLADOS MOÑINO, LAURA 08,10,

***7167** CONESA PEREZ, NOELIA 08,10,

***0709** COTO MOLINA, MARIA 08,10,

***2025** COZAR JURADO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***3435** CUESTA VELA, MACARENA 08,10,

***4294** DE LA IGLESIA TURIÑO, M JESUS 08,10,

***0126** DE LA ROSA CERRAJERO, MIRIAM 08,10,

***0026** DEL CASTILLO AYERBE, MARIA VICTORIA 08,10,

***6191** DEL VALLE PINTO, DANIEL 08,10,

***2893** DIAÑEZ SUAREZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***8525** DIAZ GIL, IRENE 08,10,

***5501** DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***4434** DIAZ RAMOS, LAURA 08,10,

***0954** DIEZ BARRIUSO, DAVID 08,10,

***8674** DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, BELEN 08,10,

***6083** DOMINGUEZ RIVAS, ROCIO 08,10,

***3026** DUEÑAS FERRER, ELENA 08,10,

***7115** EL OUAZGHARI EL OUAZGHARI, MARIAM 08,

***1704** ESCUDERO ZARZUELO, MARTA 08,10,

***3401** ESPEJO MUÑOZ, SONIA 10,

***4363** ESPEJO VAZQUEZ, AITANA 08,10,

***2634** ESPINA HERRERA, MARTA 08,10,

***7506** ESPINOSA GAMEZ, ISMAEL 08,10,

***4955** FALCON PEREZ, ANGELA 08,10,

***8188** FERNANDEZ ASCACIBAR, CAROLINA 08,10,

***4421** FERNANDEZ BARAJAS, MARIA MANUELA 08,10,

***6037** FERNANDEZ CAPEL, MARTA 08,10,

***1117** FERNANDEZ CRUZADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 10,

***8599** FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, VERONICA 08,10,

***3773** FERNANDEZ VILLALON, JAVIER 08,10,

***1652** FERRER JIMENEZ, ANA LAURA 08,10,

***6643** FLORES MARTINEZ, ESTER 08,10,

***2781** FUENTES LOPEZ, ANGELA 08,10,

***1552** GALLEGO DE ANDRES, ELENA MARIA 08,

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL 08,10,

***2838** GÁMEZ HERRERA, NOELIA 08,10,

***1446** GARCIA CASTILLERO, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***7628** GARCIA CRESPO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***0952** GARCIA ESCOBAR, PAULA 08,10,

***2982** GARCIA GALLEGO, VICTORIA 08,10,

***6541** GARCÍA GARCÍA, ESTRELLA 08,10,

***1923** GARCIA GORDILLO, LUCIA 10,

***2275** GARCIA HEREDIA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***2150** GARCIA HUERTAS, LUISA CARLOTA 08,10,

***3736** GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA 08,10,

***1346** GARCIA MORENO, JUAN 08,

***3805** GARCIA POVEDA, AFRICA 10,

***0877** GARCÍA ROBLES, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***0399** GARCIA SANCHEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***5060** GARCIA SOLANO, AIDA 08,10,

***2949** GARCIA TABOADA, MELISA 08,10,

***4012** GARCIA TAMAYO, EMILIO 08,10,
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***7591** GARCIA TORRES, MARINA 08,10,

***9735** GIL SOLER, ALICIA 10,

***1184** GIRALDEZ DEL TORO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***1677** GOMEZ CABEZA, ROCIO 08,10,

***9324** GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ELISABET 08,10,

***6795** GOMEZ GARCIA, DAVID 08,10,

***1516** GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SANDRA MARIA 08,10,

***1931** GONGORA ALVAREZ, GLORIA 08,10,

***7231** GONZALBES CARACUEL, ALINE RACHEL 08,10,

***6149** GONZALEZ ALFEREZ, ROCIO DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***2765** GONZALEZ RUBIÑO, MARIA ANNGELES 08,10,

***8922** GUARDIOLA TEJADA, MARINA 10,

***5966** GUILLÉN PEDRERO, ANA MARÍA 08,10,

***6439** GUIRADO REVUELTAS, MARIA 08,10,

***9262** GUTIERREZ ALCARAZ, MARIA 08,10,

***6715** GUTIERREZ SERANTES, MARTA 08,10,

***0503** HASSAN NARYIS, SHAYMAH 10,

***8983** HERMOSA AGUILAR, LARA 08,10,

***2667** HERNANDEZ MERIDEÑO, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***2381** HERNANDEZ MORENO, CARMEN 08,10,

***7989** HERNANDEZ TRIGUEROS, BARBARA 08,10,

***8406** HIDALGO PIMENTEL, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN08,10,

***1661** HONORATO MONTES, MARINA 08,10,

***5746** HUERTA MENDOZA, IRENE 10,

***2232** IBAÑEZ RUIZ, MARIA LOURDES 10,

***7072** IRIGARAY MARTINEZ, MILAGROS 08,10,

***8612** JAEN HERNANDEZ, EVA 08,10,

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL 08,10,

***6919** JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, GEMA 08,10,

***3497** JIMENEZ POYATOS, MARÍA DE LA PAZ 08,10,

***2165** JIMÉNEZ TEJADA, MARTA 08,10,

***3979** JIMENEZ VILLA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***2164** JIMENEZ ZURITA, FATIMA 08,10,

***7450** JUAN PELLITERO, LAURA 08,10,

***2346** LEON GUERRERO, ANGELA 08,10,

***9975** LEÓN PASTOR, ZAIRA 08,10,

***6565** LINERO BERROCAL, CLARA 08,10,

***0549** LIZANA CANO, MARIA LUISA 08,10,

***6766** LLORENTE GOMEZ, SUSANA 08,10,

***8895** LOPEZ BALLESTEROS, CRISTINA 08,10,

***8613** LOPEZ CHIA, MARIA DEL PILAR 08,10,

***3181** LOPEZ CUEVAS, SARA 08,10,

***1707** LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***8527** LOPEZ GIL, VIRGINIA 08,10,

***3173** LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SANDRA MARÍA 08,10,

***2214** LOPEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 08,10,

***1485** LOPEZ MILLAN, PATRICIA 08,

***8409** LÓPEZ PISONES, NATALIA 08,10,

***9511** LÓPEZ POLO, LEONOR 08,10,

***7310** LOPEZ ROMERO, MARINA 08,10,

***6952** LOPEZ VEGA, IRENE 08,10,

***3971** LORENZO CASTILLO, ADRIAN 08,10,

***6469** LOZA VALVERDE, ALBERTO 08,10,
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***5272** LOZANO HEDRERA, VERÓNICA 08,10,

***3880** LUGO ALONSO, LIDIA 08,10,

***4460** MACIAS PEREZ, MARTINA 08,10,

***7161** MANZANO FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO 08,10,

***2175** MAÑAS ALBA, CINTIA 08,10,

***4757** MARCEN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***0891** MARÍN GARCÍA, IRENE 08,10,

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES 08,10,

***9295** MAROTO RUIZ, MARTA 08,10,

***7826** MARTIN BARBERO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***5510** MARTÍN PEREA, IRENE 08,10,

***6357** MARTIN RIVAS, MARIA 08,10,

***7738** MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***4426** MARTINEZ BELLIDO, ANGELA 08,10,

***6534** MARTINEZ DE LOS LLANOS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8813** MARTINEZ ESPARZA, MARIA ELENA 10,

***1915** MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***6951** MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, CELIA 08,10,

***1250** MARTOS MOYA, IRENE 08,10,

***4427** MEDINA ALCANTARA, LAURA 08,10,

***3912** MELADO BARBA, PAULA 08,10,

***2488** MENA CAAMAÑO, ALBA 10,

***1470** MENDOZA LOZANO, LUCIA 08,10,

***3250** MERINO JIMENEZ, BLANCA MARIA 08,10,

***3962** MESA RUBIA, AIDA MARIA 08,10,

***6881** MILLA LOPEZ, CARMEN 08,10,

***9508** MOH ABDELKADER, NERIMAN 08,

***4739** MOLINA CARRETERO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***2144** MOLINA MORENO, ESTEFANIA 08,10,

***4113** MONTAÑO MORENO, ANA 08,10,

***2966** MONTERO GALINDO, LAURA 08,10,

***1091** MONTILLA JAEN, ANGELA 08,10,

***7915** MORALES PEDRAZA, FRANCISCA 10,

***2081** MORENO MARTINS, VANESA 08,10,

***1616** MORILLO DOMÍNGUEZ, LAURA 08,10,

***7776** MORONTA GARCIA, MARIA CRISTINA 08,10,

***8593** MULLOR NUÑEZ, MARIA DOLORES 08,10,

***8998** MUÑOZ GALLARDO, SARA 08,10,

***8237** MUÑOZ MATEO, CARMEN 08,10,

***0109** MURILLO GUERRERO, MARIA 10,

***1372** NODA HERNANDEZ, SUSANA 08,10,

***5172** OFFROY ARABAOLAZA, SARAY 08,10,

***7256** OH WON, MARÍA 08,10,

***1096** OLIVER BLEISA, VERÓNICA 08,10,

***8669** OLMO MORENO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***1483** OLMOS NAVAS, SILVIA MARIA 08,10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***3578** ORDOÑEZ GUERRERO, MARTA 08,10,

***6761** ORELLANA VEGA, ELISABETH 08,10,

***7179** ORIHUELA GARCIA, MARGARITA FELICITAS 08,10,

***8133** ORTEGA BERMEJO, LUCÍA 08,10,

***8640** ORTEGA IGUÑA, ANA 08,10,

***6556** ORTIZ PALOMO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***7345** OTERO OLIVA, PALOMA 08,10,
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***4258** PALOMARES LOPEZ, CARMEN 08,10,

***6849** PANAL RINCON, IRENE 08,10,

***3564** PARRA SANCHEZ, MARIA NOELIA 08,10,

***1696** PARRES PEREZ, ANA 10,

***8098** PARRILLA HIDALGO, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***4910** PARRILLA MARTINEZ, FELISA 08,10,

***4362** PASADAS VALLE, GEMA 08,10,

***3760** PAVON LINERO, ELENA 08,10,

***4688** PEDROSA ESPINOSA, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***6599** PEREZ LOPEZ, ISABEL 08,10,

***6005** PÉREZ LORENTE, IRENE PAULA 08,10,

***0990** PEREZ VILLALBA, TAMARA 08,10,

***2004** PIEDRA MARTIN, MERCEDES 08,10,

***1460** PIMENTEL PRADOS, SARA 08,10,

***2481** PINO MOLERO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***9200** PINO MONTENEGRO, CAROLINA 08,10,

***9969** PINTO CLAVIJO, CARMEN MARIA 08,10,

***4914** PIÑERO GABARRON, ANA REYES 08,10,

***5589** POSAELA SUAREZ, MARIA 08,10,

***5132** POSTIGO ROMERO, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***8428** PRIETO GUTIERREZ, LORENA 08,10,

***3124** PRIETO ROMERO, MAGDALENA 08,10,

***6638** QUESADA LATORRE, ITZIAR 08,10,

***1137** QUIBUS REQUENA, GORETTI 08,10,

***7437** RAMÍREZ RUEDA, LAURA 08,10,

***3393** RAMOS ARANDA, LIDIA 08,10,

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, SONIA 08,10,

***6694** RANZ GARCIA, SANDRA 08,10,

***7032** RETAMERO BARCOS, LOURDES 08,10,

***7988** REYES POLO, YOLANDA 08,10,

***4171** REYES VIDAL, NURIA 08,10,

***8597** RIVERA CABEO, MARÍA JOSÉ 08,10,

***5231** RODRÍGUEZ BEZARES, MARIA TERESA 08,10,

***4622** RODRÍGUEZ CEREZO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***8539** RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, JOSBELY MARIBEL 08,10,

***9922** RODRIGUEZ FERRERO, MARIA DEL MAR 10,

***1769** RODRIGUEZ GALVEZ, ANA 08,10,

***6583** RODRIGUEZ GARZON, CLAUDIA MARIA 10,

***8632** RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, MACARENA 08,10,

***4630** RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***4649** RODRIGUEZ REYES, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***6618** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA 08,10,

***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***2097** ROMERO MARTIN, ESTHER 08,10,

***7414** ROSA MATA, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES 08,10,

***1277** ROSADO SORIANO, ISMAEL 08,10,

***3854** RUIZ ALCANTARA, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***3545** RUIZ CAMPOS, MARTA 08,10,

***0193** RUIZ GARCIA, ALBA CRISTINA 08,10,

***4680** RUIZ JIMENEZ, CARLOTA 08,10,

***2435** RUIZ MORILLO, MARINA 08,10,

***2474** RUIZ PEREZ, ALICIA 08,10,

***1333** SAAVEDRA SALAS, RAQUEL 08,10,

***1362** SABAN MORALES, ANDREA 08,10,
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***1475** SAMBLAS FERNANDEZ, JESUS 08,10,

***3737** SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***5468** SANCHEZ GARCIA, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***3573** SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, IVAN 08,10,

***3787** SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, MARÍA DOLORES 08,10,

***3825** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ESTEFANIA 08,10,

***5372** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, MIRIAM 08,10,

***0069** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, SUSANA 08,10,

***5796** SÁNCHEZ ROJAS, MARI CARMEN 08,10,

***2867** SANCHEZ SAMANIEGO, IRENE 08,10,

***2661** SANCHEZ TABLA, ROCIO 08,10,

***8953** SANCHEZ VARGAS, PATRICIA 08,10,

***9593** SANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***7599** SERRA GUTIERREZ, ALDARA 08,10,

***2708** SOBRADOS ROJAS, ROCÍO 08,10,

***5316** SOCIAS MULLOR, MARIA ESPERANZA 08,10,

***6454** SOLER MORENO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***5075** SORGA DIAÑEZ, LAURA 08,10,

***2894** SORIANO MARTIN, FRANCISCO 10,

***4076** SUAREZ CIENFUEGOS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8380** SUSAÑO TOLOSA, JANIRA 08,10,

***5329** TABOADA LANGFORD, ANTONIO 08,10,

***3112** TALLADA RUIZ, MARÍA 08,10,

***7952** TELLO RUBIO, AMANDA 08,10,

***9263** TIRADO MACIAS, SOFIA 10,

***8695** TORRECILLAS CARMONA, MARIA DE LA SIERRA08,10,

***4604** TORRES AGUILERA, ANDREA 08,10,

***5273** TORRES CAÑABATE, ANA 08,10,

***8985** TORRES REAL, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2483** TORTOSA GARCIA, INMACULADA‐CONCEPCIO 08,10,

***2311** TUESTA DOMINGUEZ, MARTA 10,

***9926** URBANEJA CASTAN, ANTONIA 08,

***6806** VACAS FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA 08,10,

***5923** VALDIVIA TORRES, PURIFICACION 08,10,

***3176** VALVERDE CANO, JUAN JAVIER 08,10,

***4814** VARGAS MEDINA, GENOVEVA 08,10,

***2049** VAZQUEZ MADERA, ANA 08,10,

***0869** VEGA ALMAGRO, ESTEFANIA 10,

***7097** VELAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 08,10,

***4867** VERA VILLAR, MILAGROSA 08,10,

***3585** VERDEZOTO YAGUANA, JOSSELYN ANABEL 08,10,

***4447** VICEIRA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 08,10,

***4436** VIDAL PEÑAS, EUGENIA 08,10,

***0664** VILLENA FERRAL, YESICA Mª 10,

***1136** VILLENA MORALES, LORENA 08,

***1063** YUBERO MOYANO, CARMEN 08,10,

***6165** YUSTE GARCIA, ESTHER 08,10,

***1959** ZAFRA ROMERO, FATIMA CATALINA 08,10,

***2130** ZAMORA GUTIERREZ, MARIA 08,10,

***3670** ZAPATA PEREZ, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***2740** ZUÑIGA ALDAYA, JAVIER 08,10,

Educación Primaria (0597‐PRI)

***4872** ACEVEDO VAZQUEZ, MARTA 08,10,

***8504** ADEVA LÓPEZ, ESTELA 08,10,
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***6862** AGUILAR RUIZ, JOSE DAVID 08,10,

***2115** AGUILERA OSUNA, LUCIA 08,10,

***4443** AIJÓN GALDEANO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 08,10,

***3909** ALARCON JIMENEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 08,10,

***4947** ALARCON PABLO, CELIA 08,10,

***6101** ALBA ARMERO, JUDIT 08,10,

***3488** ALBA GUTIERREZ, LAURA 08,10,

***8789** ALCALDE GONZALEZ, GERMAN 08,10,

***1553** ALCOBA GUERRERO, ANDREA 08,

***9600** ALDANA FERNÁNDEZ, FLORES 08,10,

***0969** ALOS RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE 08,10,

***6209** ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JORGE 08,10,

***6539** ÁLVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***3530** ALVAREZ MENDO, ARTURO 08,10,

***1066** ALVAREZ MOLINA, CARLOS FEDERICO 08,10,

***9011** AMADOR VAQUERO, MARTA 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***3795** AMIAN RUIZ, LIDIA 08,10,

***3621** ANGUITA ARNEDO, JUAN FRANCISCO 08,10,

***6630** APARICIO RABANAL, SORAYA 08,10,

***3116** ARAGON MORALES, MARIA DE LA LUZ 08,10,

***3116** ARAGÓN MORALES, PASTORA 08,10,

***1004** ARCINIEGA TORO, JOSE FRANCISCO 08,10,

***8035** ARJONILLA ORTEGA, MIRIAN 08,10,

***3937** ARNEDO ORTEGA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***1813** ASENSIO LOPEZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***0719** ASTORGA CALDERON, MARINA 08,10,

***8041** AVILA AVILA, ISABEL 08,10,

***0175** ÁVILA CRUZADO, JOSÉ 08,10,

***2538** BAENA MARIN, GEMA 08,10,

***0013** BAILON MENA, MARIA DEL PILAR 08,10,

***9458** BALSALOBRE GIL, NURIA 08,10,

***7585** BARAJAS MOLINA, ALICIA 08,10,

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***9597** BARRERA ROMERA, CARMEN 08,

***8422** BASCUÑANA MEMBRIVES, DIEGO 08,10,

***5217** BAUTISTA GALVEZ, MARTA 08,10,

***2786** BAUTISTA SANCHEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***1688** BECERRA FUENTESAL, ESTHER 08,10,

***6376** BEFFA RUÍZ, ISABEL 10,

***7448** BELLIDO GANDON, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1447** BENAVENTE CABELLO, FRANCISCO JESUS 08,10,

***3867** BENEITEZ LABRADA, LIDIA 08,10,

***9225** BENÍTEZ BADÍA, NATALIA 08,10,

***6742** BENÍTEZ JAÉN, RUBÉN 08,10,

***5503** BERNAD VICENTE, JORGE 08,10,

***7359** BETANZOS GARCIA, JUAN JESUS 08,10,

***9470** BLANCO BLANCO, MARTA 08,10,

***8989** BONILLA MARTINEZ, EVA 08,10,

***2276** BORGE MOYA, NURIA 08,10,

***2258** BORNE VIRSEDA, MARIA 08,10,

***9257** BORREGO MILAN, FRANCISCO GABRIEL 08,10,

***1134** BREA ANDRADE, EDUARDO 08,10,

***3556** BRIONES RODRIGUEZ, JESUS DARIO 08,10,
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***9670** BRITO GUTIERREZ, ANA 08,10,

***2088** BUENDÍA CAMPOS, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***2506** BUENO RAYO, VIRGINIA 08,10,

***5647** BUIZA CABALLERO, MARIA 08,10,

***6343** CABALLERO CIOLFI, EDUARDO 08,10,

***3760** CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, FATIMA MARIA 08,10,

***2485** CABELLO ROMERO, PEDRO JESUS 08,10,

***7323** CABEZAS MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***8415** CALLEJAS DELGADO, ANTONIA 08,10,

***5823** CAMACHO GALLARDO, LAURA 08,10,

***2144** CAMINERO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ 10,

***8844** CAMOEIRAS CASTANO, SERGIO 08,10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***9825** CANO NAVARRO, PLACIDO 08,10,

***4187** CAÑETE GARCÍA, MARTA 08,10,

***4914** CAPITAN GARCIA, ESPERANZA DEL ROCIO 08,10,

***7286** CAPOTE NIETO, ADRIÁN 08,10,

***0406** CARAVACA ARAGON, RUBEN 08,10,

***5759** CARDENAS VERA, RAQUEL 08,10,

***6700** CARMONA DEL MORAL, JOSÉ MANUEL 08,10,

***2542** CARMONA MORENO, MARIA TERESA 08,10,

***6293** CARPIO ANTON, LIDIA 08,10,

***6545** CARRASCO DEL PINO, IRENE 08,10,

***5212** CARRASCO ECIJA, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***8548** CARRASCOSA AMATE, ALICIA 08,10,

***9204** CASCAJO GONZÁLEZ, SARA 08,10,

***5543** CASTAÑO MARTINEZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***3895** CASTILLO ORTIZ, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***8280** CASTILLO SOLERO, NOELIA 08,10,

***6731** CASTRO BAENA, RAQUEL 08,10,

***4509** CASTRO MONTERO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***5562** CASTRO NICOLÁS, SARA 08,10,

***5428** CASTRO SUÁREZ, ELENA 08,10,

***0398** CAZORLA MARTINEZ, MIRIAN 08,10,

***2401** CEREZO SANCHEZ, ANDREA 08,10,

***1544** CEREZO SANCHEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 08,10,

***1739** CHACON ARANDA, MARINA 08,10,

***6050** CHESA GARCIA, JAVIER 08,10,

***4263** CHIQUERO MOLINA, Mª DEL MAR 08,10,

***0425** COBALEA PORTILLO, SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***8536** COBOS ROPERO, TERESA DOLORES 08,10,

***4250** COLMENERO MORENO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***4965** COLOMINA LUPIANI, CELIA 08,10,

***2525** CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, BARBARA 08,10,

***8776** CORBACHO HERNANDEZ, MARINA 08,10,

***8692** CORDERO AMBROSIO, MARTA 08,10,

***9952** CORDERO SANTOS, SARA 08,10,

***3321** CORDOBA GARCIA, LUCIA 08,10,

***4872** CORREA GARCIA, VIRGINIA RENATA 08,10,

***2025** COZAR JURADO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***9773** CRISTOBAL BAYONA, LIDIA 08,10,

***8489** CRUZ BURGOS, MARIA 08,10,

***0426** CRUZ DE LA CRUZ, CARMEN 08,10,

***1172** CRUZADO DEL TORO, MARIA 08,10,
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***3435** CUESTA VELA, MACARENA 08,10,

***8547** CUEVAS BELTRAN, MARTA 08,10,

***1336** DAZA DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO JONATHAN 08,10,

***2938** DE LA CRUZ CONTRERAS, ANDREA 08,10,

***7266** DE LA FLOR BANCALERO, PABLO 08,10,

***7588** DE LA HERRÁN DELGADO, MARÍA 08,10,

***3118** DE LA RUBIA TERRERO, MARTA 08,10,

***5087** DE SANTA ANA SÁNCHEZ, CLARA 08,10,

***0026** DEL CASTILLO AYERBE, MARIA VICTORIA 08,10,

***7503** DEL OLMO OLMO ALONSO, OSCAR 08,10,

***7016** DEL TORO MAYTA, JUAN JOSE 08,10,

***6191** DEL VALLE PINTO, DANIEL 08,10,

***2662** DEL VISSO SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***0305** DELGADO AGUDELO, MANUEL 08,10,

***5685** DELGADO FUENTES, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***2402** DELGADO GALINDO, PABLO 08,10,

***5926** DELGADO MATA, VIRGINIA 08,

***0524** DELGADO PALMA, CARMEN 08,10,

***4452** DELGADO RUIZ, LAURA 08,10,

***2893** DIAÑEZ SUAREZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***1960** DIAZ CABELLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***9399** DÍAZ CARRASCO, CIRA 08,10,

***3355** DIAZ CONTIOSO, SARA 08,10,

***1478** DIAZ CORBACHO, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***8525** DIAZ GIL, IRENE 08,10,

***0954** DIEZ BARRIUSO, DAVID 08,10,

***2545** DOBLAS GOMEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***9557** DOMINGUEZ BUENO, MARIA 08,10,

***2969** DOMINGUEZ DOBLAS, ANA 08,10,

***1460** DOMINGUEZ VIRUEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***1465** DRIS KADDUR, FUNTI MUSA 08,10,

***4249** DUEÑAS PÉREZ, LAURA INMACULADA 08,10,

***3102** DURÁN BEGINES, MANUEL 08,10,

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO 08,10,

***7231** ELICHE GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA 08,10,

***6037** ELIPE FERNÁNDEZ, IGNACIO 08,10,

***5840** ESCRIBANO SALINAS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8477** ESPI SUAREZ, LAURA 08,10,

***9988** ESTEPA QUERO, BERNARDINO 08,10,

***3639** EXPOSITO PEDRAJAS, MARIA 08,10,

***9997** FARFÁN CORTÉS, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***1250** FERNANDEZ ARNAIZ, MARIA JESUS 08,10,

***5097** FERNANDEZ CABRERO, IVAN 08,10,

***1266** FERNANDEZ CRUZ, RAFEL 08,10,

***7865** FERNANDEZ ESCABIAS, MARIA 08,10,

***2006** FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SILVIA 08,10,

***5035** FERNANDEZ GALLARDO, WENCESLAO 08,10,

***2501** FERNANDEZ HEREDIA, SANDRA MARIA 08,10,

***9587** FERNANDEZ LEIVA, MARTA NEREA 08,10,

***4947** FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO ALFONSO 08,10,

***5109** FERNANDEZ MOGA, SERGIO 08,10,

***5047** FERNANDEZ MONTORO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***4875** FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***7583** FERNANDEZ VIDAL, LUCIA 08,10,
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***3773** FERNANDEZ VILLALON, JAVIER 08,10,

***2700** FLORES ARJONA, JOSÉ MANUEL 08,10,

***4271** FRANCO , MARÍA ROCÍO 08,10,

***9204** FUENTES MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***5551** FUENTES TOVAR, NOELIA 08,10,

***6652** FUNES LOPEZ, AINOA 08,10,

***9965** GALDEANO GUERRA, CARLOTA 08,10,

***8410** GALDEANO MEDINA, CRISTINA 08,10,

***0019** GALINDO GOMEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 08,10,

***8492** GALVEZ GARCIA, MARIA 08,10,

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL 08,10,

***3141** GAMIZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ARACELI 08,10,

***6685** GARCIA CABRERA, ANA 08,10,

***2891** GARCIA CAPARROS, JESUS JAVIER 08,10,

***5185** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIO MIGUEL 08,10,

***3206** GARCÍA GARCÍA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***5924** GARCIA GUERRERO, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***2150** GARCIA HUERTAS, LUISA CARLOTA 08,10,

***6947** GARCIA LOPEZ, EVA MARIA 08,10,

***2175** GARCIA MORENO, MIRIAN 08,

***7211** GARCIA PERALTA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***6261** GARCIA QUIJADA, MARTA 08,10,

***0877** GARCÍA ROBLES, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***6363** GARCIA RUIZ, CARLOS 08,10,

***4582** GARCÍA RUÍZ, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 08,10,

***7476** GARCIA RUIZ, TANIA 08,10,

***5067** GARCIA SERRANO, ANA ESTEFANIA 08,10,

***9712** GARCÍA‐CAMELO RAMÍREZ, LUCÍA 08,10,

***9675** GIL CASTAÑO, LORENA 08,10,

***6088** GIL DEL VALLE, JUAN ANTONIO 08,10,

***3543** GIL DÍAZ, ELENA DEL CAMPO 08,10,

***4457** GOMEZ ALTEA, ANA BELEN 08,10,

***7878** GOMEZ CASTRO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***6795** GOMEZ GARCIA, SAMUEL 08,10,

***1874** GOMEZ LILLO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***1059** GOMEZ MORATA, ANDREA 08,10,

***7429** GOMEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***3556** GOMEZ PASCUAL, IVAN JOSE 08,10,

***7231** GONZALBES CARACUEL, ALINE RACHEL 08,10,

***6149** GONZALEZ ALFEREZ, ROCIO DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL 08,10,

***3312** GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***2473** GONZALEZ FLORES, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 08,10,

***7021** GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ, ANTONIO FRANCISCO 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***3178** GONZALEZ LORA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***7177** GONZÁLEZ MATEOS, DANIEL 08,10,

***9722** GONZALEZ ORTUÑO, JUAN ANTONIO 08,10,

***4006** GONZALEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08,10,

***1528** GONZÁLEZ SANTANA, MARÍA VICTORIA 08,10,

***3079** GONZALEZ SAURA, MARIA 08,10,

***7023** GONZALEZ SOTO, ANDRES 08,10,

***1748** GONZALEZ TRAPOTE, PABLO 08,10,

***6313** GONZALEZ VEGA, PATRICIA LORENA 08,10,
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***4852** GORDILLO RAMOS, LAURA 08,10,

***6467** GRACIA LÓPEZ, MARIA TERESA 08,10,

***5097** GRADOS GARFIA, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***2312** GRIMARET OCAÑA, ANGELA 08,10,

***1705** GUERRERO CASTRO, ISABEL 08,10,

***5302** GUIL MARTÍNEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***1441** GUILLEN CARRASCO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***2172** GUILLÉN GALLEGO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***0000** GUILLEN SOLIS, ZARA 08,10,

***2928** GUIRADO NAVAS, MARIA 08,10,

***1929** GUTIERREZ , RAQUEL 08,

***9262** GUTIERREZ ALCARAZ, MARIA 08,10,

***4067** GUTIÉRREZ CARRETERO, MARIA ESTRELLA 08,10,

***4896** GUTIERREZ LUNA, LUIS 08,10,

***6715** GUTIERREZ SERANTES, MARTA 08,10,

***1310** GUTIERREZ TIRADO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***1558** HANS DURAN, EMILIO JOSE 08,10,

***8983** HERMOSA AGUILAR, LARA 08,10,

***9569** HERNANDEZ MENA, ALBERTO 08,10,

***2381** HERNANDEZ MORENO, CARMEN 08,10,

***4695** HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA REGLA 08,10,

***6496** HERRERA BELTRAN, MANUEL 08,10,

***2783** HERRERA POLO, GABRIEL 10,

***8564** HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ, SOLEDAD 08,10,

***1502** HERVADA RUBIO, MARIA CARMEN 08,10,

***0934** HICHO LAHASEN, OMAR 10,

***6958** HIDALGO ABENZA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***5460** HIDALGO ATIENZA, LUCIA 08,10,

***7114** HIDALGO BERROCAL, SARA 08,10,

***4930** HIDALGO DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***8128** HIDALGO PADILLA, ALICIA 08,10,

****1592* HIRIART , SYLVAIN EMMANUEL 08,10,

***7656** HONRUBIA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JESUS 10,

***4601** IBARRA MENDOZA, MARIA DEL PATROCINIO 08,10,

***5777** IGLESIAS CHICO, ADORACIÓN 08,10,

***6914** IZQUIERDO SALVATIERRA, VICTOR 08,10,

***9305** JARAMILLO CASTILLA, JOSE FERNANDO 08,10,

***2268** JIMENEZ BAUTISTA, MARIA 08,10,

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL 08,10,

***9288** JIMENEZ GARCIA, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***9564** JIMENEZ GUIJO, MARTA 08,10,

***5992** JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, ISABEL MARIA 08,10,

***2829** JIMENEZ JURADO, MARIA JESUS 08,10,

***2785** JIMENEZ LIZANA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***2548** JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***9358** JIMÉNEZ ROLDÁN, MARÍA AUXILIADORA 08,10,

***1079** JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2621** JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***5074** JIMENEZ SANTOS, CRISTINA 08,10,

***7039** JIMENEZ VENTOSA, NORBERTO 08,10,

***3979** JIMENEZ VILLA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***2282** JÓDAR GARCÍA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ 08,10,

***1751** JUAREZ PEREZ, INES 08,10,

***6717** JURADO TORNERO, PABLO 08,10,
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***7742** LAGUNA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***7169** LARRUBIA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***6741** LATORRE MALPICA, MARTA 08,10,

****1118* LECCE , SAMANTA DEBORA CARLA 08,10,

***1332** LINARES LARA, MANUEL 08,10,

***6554** LINARES LIÑAN, JOSE ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***8918** LIZCANO HERNÁNDEZ, SARA 08,10,

***6219** LLACA REDONDO, BLANCA 08,10,

***1009** LLORCA GARCIA, IGNACIO 08,10,

***8761** LOMAS GIL, SERGIO 08,10,

***5750** LOPEZ ALVAREZ, LUIS ANTONIO 08,10,

***2985** LOPEZ ARMENTEROS, ROCIO 10,

***1111** LOPEZ CANTOS, LEYRE 10,

***2531** LOPEZ ESTEBAN, ALICIA 08,10,

***1510** LÓPEZ FILGAIRA, JUAN 08,10,

***4931** LOPEZ FORTUN, CARMEN MARIA 10,

***1707** LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***9333** LOPEZ GARCIA, IRENE 08,10,

***0939** LOPEZ GOMEZ, MARIA TRINIDAD 08,10,

***7444** LOPEZ MADRID, CRISTINA 08,10,

***7765** LOPEZ MONTALBAN, ANABEL 08,10,

***0905** LOPEZ MOYA, PALOMA 08,

***8409** LÓPEZ PISONES, NATALIA 08,10,

***9790** LÓPEZ RONDÁN, LAURA 08,10,

***8514** LOPEZ SANTOS, DAVID 08,10,

***9339** LOPEZ VARO, ROSA 08,10,

***1208** LOPEZ ZAPATA, MIGUEL 08,10,

***6812** LORA OJEDA, CARLOS DANIEL 08,10,

***3971** LORENZO CASTILLO, ADRIAN 08,10,

***9868** LUCAS MUÑOZ, JOSE 08,10,

***3880** LUGO ALONSO, LIDIA 08,10,

***1392** LUNA AGAPITO, LAURA 08,10,

***3443** LUQUE MALDONADO, ÁNGEL 08,10,

***3390** MACHADO RUIZ, ANGELA 08,10,

***9920** MACIAS RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 08,10,

***7555** MAGDALENO DE BENITO, DAVID 08,10,

***3990** MAJON ENTRENA, ADRIAN 08,10,

***4556** MALDONADO GARCIA, ALVARO 08,10,

***4363** MALDONADO MARCOS, ELENA 08,10,

***8650** MALDONADO MOLES, ALBA 08,10,

***3685** MARÍN CORBERA, MARTA 08,10,

***4335** MARIN GUILLEN, ANA BELEN 08,10,

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES 08,10,

***7826** MARTIN BARBERO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***8698** MARTIN CUESTA, ANGELA MARIA 08,10,

***2898** MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***6870** MARTIN IGLESIAS, SERGIO 08,10,

***4187** MARTIN MALDONADO, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***5353** MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL 08,10,

***1032** MARTIN MONFERRER, ABRAHAM 08,10,

***9376** MARTIN MORAZA, MARIA DEL PILAR 08,10,

***6807** MARTIN MUÑOZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***7253** MARTIN OLMEDO, NERVA MARIA 08,10,

***6757** MARTIN PRESAS, VICTOR 08,10,
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***7231** MARTÍN RAMOS, FÁTIMA ANABEL 08,10,

***9915** MARTÍN SALCEDO, LAURA 08,10,

***7854** MARTIN TORRES, PEDRO 08,10,

***6534** MARTINEZ DE LOS LLANOS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***7147** MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 08,10,

***1233** MARTINEZ EXPOSITO, ALEJANDRA 08,10,

***2548** MARTINEZ FRIAS, ARACELI 08,10,

***5038** MARTINEZ JUNQUERA, JONATAN 08,10,

***0800** MARTINEZ REINA, JOSE ALBERTO 08,10,

***1250** MARTOS MOYA, IRENE 08,10,

***6642** MAYAS DE LA RUA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***5398** MEDINA VILLENA, MARIA DOLORES 08,10,

***3912** MELADO BARBA, PAULA 08,10,

***3619** MELGAREJO RODRÍGUEZ, MARINA 08,

***1204** MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***8993** MERINO VACAS, NOELIA 08,10,

***7096** MILLAN GARNICA, PABLO 08,10,

***0176** MILLAN POSTIGO, ISABEL 08,10,

***0130** MIRA CABALLERO, VANESA 08,10,

***7008** MIRANDA CASTAÑO, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8757** MIRANDA MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***4722** MOLINA CASTRO, CARLOS 08,10,

***5016** MOLINA MARQUES, ESPERANZA 08,10,

***9623** MOLINA SÁNCHEZ, PALOMA 08,10,

***6928** MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***3833** MOLINS ALFONSO, MARIA 08,10,

***6236** MONGIL GARCIA, ALBA 10,

***5457** MONJAS CONDE, ELISA 08,10,

***4113** MONTAÑO MORENO, ANA 08,10,

***1157** MONTIEL GARRIDO, ANA 08,10,

***6509** MONTILLA EXPOSITO, PABLO JOSE 08,10,

***0225** MORA CABELLO, DANIEL 08,10,

***5041** MORAL TORRES, ARIANA 08,10,

***7213** MORALES GARCIA, ANTONIO 08,10,

***8943** MORALES MOLINA, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***7396** MORALES RODRIGUEZ, IVAN 08,10,

***9387** MORALES SANROMAN, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1195** MORENO BELTRAN, FRANCISCA 08,10,

***0293** MORENO BORREGO, LAURA 08,10,

***8638** MORENO CABELLO, JUAN ANDRES 08,10,

***0418** MORENO CASTRO, ELIA MARIA 08,10,

***2149** MORENO GARCIA, VICTOR MANUEL 08,10,

***8867** MORENO HERNANDEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2187** MORENO IBAÑEZ, MARIO 08,10,

***4001** MORENO LOPEZ, RUBEN 08,10,

***8707** MORENO TORRES, ALBA MARIA 08,10,

***7787** MORILLO COBO, JAVIER 08,10,

***2846** MOSCOSO CÓRDOBA, NATALIA 08,10,

***2818** MOYA BAENA, MARÍA NIEVES 08,10,

***6743** MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ROSA 08,10,

***8371** MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***8237** MUÑOZ MATEO, CARMEN 08,10,

***4787** MUÑOZ REQUENA, BELEN 08,10,

***9802** MUÑOZ ROMERO, ANA 08,10,
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***0191** MURIEL CAMACHO, Mª BELÉN 08,10,

***8477** MURILLO CASTRO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***4561** MURILLO RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 08,10,

***5228** NAVARRETE OLMO, ANTONIO JOSE 08,10,

***2178** NAVARRO MOTOS, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***2544** NAVARRO SOTO, MERCEDES 08,10,

***7874** NAVAS MONTALVO, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***8709** NETO GONZALEZ, LAURA 08,10,

***1294** NEVA CURTIDO, PEDRO PABLO 10,

***5266** NIETO SERRANO, SANDRA 08,10,

***5172** OFFROY ARABAOLAZA, SARAY 08,10,

***7256** OH WON, MARÍA 08,10,

***1027** OLEA ESCOBOSA, MARIA VICTORIA 08,10,

***1925** OLMEDO LARA, NATALIA 08,10,

***7561** OLMEDO MUÑOZ, ANA ISABEL 08,10,

***8669** OLMO MORENO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***1483** OLMOS NAVAS, SILVIA MARIA 08,10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2983** ORDÓÑEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ROCÍO 08,10,

***3981** OROZCO PAEZ, MARIA 08,10,

***5773** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 08,10,

***6556** ORTIZ PALOMO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***3299** PACHECO GARCÍA, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***7492** PALMA ORTIZ, RAFAEL 08,10,

***1589** PALOMARES ANAYA, SANTIAGO 10,

***7020** PASADAS BLANCO, PABLO NICOLAS 08,10,

***5723** PATERNA RAMÍREZ, ANTONIO JOSÉ 08,10,

***1957** PEDRAZA GOMEZ, JULIAN 08,10,

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES 08,10,

***1955** PEÑA CORTES, LUCIA 08,10,

***1244** PEÑA FERNÁNDEZ, ANA MARÍA 08,10,

***8890** PEÑA MATEU, JUANA MARIA 08,10,

***3092** PEREZ CACERES, DESIREE 08,10,

***3924** PEREZ ESPINOSA, ROSARIO 08,10,

***2196** PÉREZ HUERTAS, MARÍA 08,10,

***1990** PEREZ JIMENEZ, CELIA 10,

***4088** PEREZ LECHADO, CELIA 08,10,

***1160** PEREZ MORENO, ANA 08,10,

***6736** PEREZ‐DURAN RUIZ, ALEJANDRO JOSE 08,10,

***6192** PICHARDO PEREZ, SANTIAGO 08,10,

***9200** PINO MONTENEGRO, CAROLINA 08,10,

***9969** PINTO CLAVIJO, CARMEN MARIA 08,10,

***4624** PLAZAS CHICA, ANTONIO 08,10,

***8214** POSTIGO ALEMAN, FERNANDO 08,10,

***8951** POSTIGO LOPEZ, MARINA 08,10,

***8519** POZO RECHE, LUIS MIGUEL 08,10,

***5424** PRADOS LARA, CRISTINA 08,10,

***4095** PRADOS RIVERA, PAULA MARIA 08,10,

***4305** PRIETO BLAZQUEZ, MARINA 08,10,

***9444** PRIETO INGUANZO, EVA 08,10,

***8079** PUERTO CESPEDES, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***5304** RAMAL GARCIA, EVA MARIA 08,10,

***6625** RAMIREZ APARICIO, LUCIA 08,10,

***5444** RAMIREZ GUILLEN, MARTA 08,10,
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***3717** RAMON TOUARGA, ANGEL 08,10,

***3393** RAMOS ARANDA, LIDIA 08,10,

***0391** RAMOS CAMACHO, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***9648** RAMOS DELGADO, MANUEL DE JESUS 08,10,

***2197** RAMOS MORENO, CECILIA 08,10,

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, ALEXANDRA 08,10,

***3417** RASTEU BUENO, VIRGINIA 08,10,

***9008** REAL JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA 08,10,

***1730** REGUEIRA HERNANDEZ, MARINA 08,10,

***8829** RIVAS GUERRERO, JAVIER 08,10,

***2613** RIVAS TOLEDO, MANUEL 08,10,

***8815** ROCA COVES, ALICIA 08,10,

***1150** RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN 08,10,

***3102** RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***4978** RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, RICARDO 08,10,

***4622** RODRÍGUEZ CEREZO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***4569** RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***9260** RODRIGUEZ MARIN, SARA 08,10,

***3796** RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA 08,10,

***4630** RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***6618** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA 08,10,

***2367** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LA SALUD08,10,

***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***2284** RODRIGUEZ SOLA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***0419** ROJANO GALVEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***2132** ROJANO GARCIA, AURORA 08,10,

***7740** ROJANO MOLINA, IRENE 08,10,

***4677** ROJAS NAVARRO, BORJA RAFAEL 08,10,

***7415** ROLDÁN AGUAYO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***0249** ROLDÁN BORREGUERO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***7257** ROLDÁN GALÁN, ALICIA 08,10,

***8487** ROMAN VAZQUEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***6079** ROMERO CEJAS, PATRICIA MARIA 08,10,

***7996** ROMERO GARCIA, CRISTOBAL 08,10,

***4523** ROMERO MUÑOZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***9154** ROMERO SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS 08,10,

***2059** ROS PUERTO, JOSE 08,10,

***6877** ROSA TORRECILLA, MARIA 08,10,

***1277** ROSADO SORIANO, ISMAEL 08,10,

***4303** ROSALES CAMACHO, EMILIANO ANTONIO 08,10,

***7161** RUBIA JIMENEZ, SARAI 08,10,

***7608** RUEDA LUQUE, GONZALO 08,10,

***3854** RUIZ ALCANTARA, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***4431** RUIZ ALDEA, ALVARO JESUS 08,10,

***0559** RUIZ AREVALO, MARIA 08,10,

***4827** RUIZ CAMACHO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***2721** RUIZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 10,

***2516** RUIZ MARTÍNEZ, PATRICIA 08,10,

***3796** RUIZ MIRA, JOSE ADOLFO 08,

***8200** RUIZ PARRA, GINÉS JESÚS 08,10,

***2474** RUIZ PEREZ, ALICIA 08,10,

***7709** RUIZ PONCE, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***2145** RUIZ RAMIREZ, SANDRA 08,10,

***1380** RUZ TORRES, ALBA 08,10,
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***5971** SAEZ DELGADO, NATALIA 08,10,

***4902** SAEZ MORENTE, ANTONIO NICOLAS 08,10,

***6021** SALINAS MARTINEZ, LUZ MARIA 08,10,

***6592** SANCHEZ BARRANCO, ROCIO 08,10,

***3875** SANCHEZ CASARES, JORGE 08,10,

***5597** SANCHEZ CASTILLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1992** SÁNCHEZ GALERA, ÓSCAR 08,10,

***1173** SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN ALVARO 08,10,

***3753** SANCHEZ GUZMAN, RAQUEL 08,10,

***2303** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 08,10,

***3665** SANCHEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 08,10,

***0069** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, SUSANA 08,10,

***5796** SÁNCHEZ ROJAS, MARI CARMEN 08,10,

***5890** SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***9652** SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***0988** SANCHEZ SOLER, SANTIAGO 08,10,

***1203** SANCHEZ VARGAS, MARÍA 08,10,

***2604** SANCHO PAVÓN, PALOMA 08,10,

***9593** SANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL 10,

***6505** SANTIAGO BERMUDEZ, IVAN 08,10,

***7582** SANTIAGO TARDIO, ROCIO 08,10,

***0054** SANZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***5929** SANZA ARANDA, IVAN 08,10,

***1485** SARABIA CANDALIJA, MELANIE 08,10,

***9006** SARD PIÑA, ANGEL 08,10,

***2031** SAUQUE POGGIO, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***9374** SEGURA FUENTES, ANA 08,10,

***5047** SERRANO CLAROS, DANIEL ALBERTO 08,10,

***2134** SERRANO MATAS, LAURA 08,10,

***1450** SIERRA GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 08,10,

***5856** SOLERA VERANO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***8203** SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO JOSE 08,10,

***2490** SUAREZ RUIZ, VICTOR 08,10,

***5913** TALAVERA BAYONA, ALFONSO 08,10,

***2720** TEIXEIRA FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA 10,

***6028** TEJERO CARO, MANUEL 08,10,

***7491** TEJERO GOMEZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***7952** TELLO RUBIO, AMANDA 08,10,

***0070** TERUEL RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 08,10,

***1859** TORICES GARCIA, LETICIA 08,10,

***8695** TORRECILLAS CARMONA, MARIA DE LA SIERRA08,10,

***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO 08,10,

***3811** TORREÑO ROLDAN, LUCIA 08,10,

***2500** TORRES AGEA, PATRICIA 08,10,

***4015** TORRES CABALLERO, ANA 08,10,

***5273** TORRES CAÑABATE, ANA 08,10,

***3722** TORRES GARCIA, EUGENIA 08,10,

***8767** TORRES PALOMEQUE, ANA VICTORIA 10,

***7363** TORRUBIA RAMIREZ, SUSANA 08,10,

***2483** TORTOSA GARCIA, INMACULADA‐CONCEPCIO 08,10,

***5738** VALLE CALLEJA, CARLOS 10,

***5566** VAQUERO GUTIERREZ, NEREA 08,10,

***3804** VEGA CATALÁN, PAULA 08,10,

***1173** VELAZQUEZ ESTEBAN, AFRICA 08,10,
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***9904** VERA BERLANGA, CRISTINA 08,10,

***9968** VERDUGO CASTILLO, SONIA MARIA 08,10,

***1104** VERGES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***3580** VICENTE LOPEZ, LOURDES 08,10,

***1186** VICENTE MARTÍN, VIRGINIA 10,

***4436** VIDAL PEÑAS, EUGENIA 08,10,

***3372** VÍLCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, IRENE 08,10,

***1715** VILLACAÑAS FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JESUS 08,10,

***4396** VILLALPANDO ROMERO, JUAN JESÚS 08,10,

***5712** VILLATORO PITALÚA, ADRIANA 08,10,

***3959** VILLEGAS CESPEDES, REGINA DE GADOR 08,10,

***1063** YUBERO MOYANO, CARMEN 08,10,

***6165** YUSTE GARCIA, ESTHER 08,10,

***9889** ZAPATA JIMÉNEZ, LORENA 08,10,

***3670** ZAPATA PEREZ, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***6481** ZARA ARAGON, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***2740** ZUÑIGA ALDAYA, JAVIER 08,10,

Lengua Extranjera: Inglés (0597‐FI)

***2634** ABAN RELAÑO, GENOVEVA 08,10,

***2115** AGUILERA OSUNA, LUCIA 10,

***8789** ALCALDE GONZALEZ, GERMAN 08,10,

***8963** ALCOCER QUESADA, CAYETANO ANTONIO 08,10,

***9600** ALDANA FERNÁNDEZ, FLORES 08,10,

***6209** ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JORGE 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,

***3502** ARAGÓN JIMÉNEZ, CARMEN 08,10,

***3116** ARAGÓN MORALES, PASTORA 08,10,

***1813** ASENSIO LOPEZ, RAQUEL 08,10,

***6194** ASENSIO RUBIO, ISABEL MARIA 10,

***6481** AVELLANEDA MOMPO, RAUL 08,10,

***0951** BALLELL PRIETO, IGNACIO 10,

***7585** BARAJAS MOLINA, ALICIA 08,10,

***9311** BAREA BAREA, BÁRBARA 08,10,

***8422** BASCUÑANA MEMBRIVES, DIEGO 08,10,

***4637** BASTON RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA 08,10,

***1688** BECERRA FUENTESAL, ESTHER 08,10,

***1447** BENAVENTE CABELLO, FRANCISCO JESUS 08,10,

***3867** BENEITEZ LABRADA, LIDIA 08,10,

***9717** BENÍTEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***5503** BERNAD VICENTE, JORGE 10,

***7359** BETANZOS GARCIA, JUAN JESUS 10,

***8989** BONILLA MARTINEZ, EVA 10,

***2005** BONILLO LOPEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***2276** BORGE MOYA, NURIA 10,

***9257** BORREGO MILAN, FRANCISCO GABRIEL 10,

***7989** BRASA ALVAREZ, ELIAS ALFONSO 10,

***3556** BRIONES RODRIGUEZ, JESUS DARIO 08,10,

***2839** BUDINICH GALVEZ, ANDREA BEATRIZ 08,10,

***2088** BUENDÍA CAMPOS, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***9999** BURGOS LOZANO, CARLOS 08,10,

***8415** CALLEJAS DELGADO, ANTONIA 10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***7850** CARAME GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DE PAULA 10,

***2375** CARBALLO BLANCA, ABRAHAM 08,10,
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***7674** CARDENAS CUMBRERAS, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***5759** CARDENAS VERA, RAQUEL 08,10,

***0838** CARMONA BENAVENTE, CARMEN LAURA 08,10,

***1468** CARMONA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 08,10,

***9142** CARO PEREA, MARINA 08,10,

***2055** CASABON CASTILLO, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***9204** CASCAJO GONZÁLEZ, SARA 08,10,

***2401** CEREZO SANCHEZ, ANDREA 08,10,

***7920** CHANFREUT VALDERRAMA, OLGA 08,10,

***3836** CID CARRIQUE, JOSE MARIA 08,10,

***7903** CINTE LORENZO, NURIA 08,10,

***8776** CORBACHO HERNANDEZ, MARINA 10,

***3321** CORDOBA GARCIA, LUCIA 08,10,

***3435** CUESTA VELA, MACARENA 08,10,

***2953** DARYANANI MALDONADO, ADRIÁN 08,10,

***1336** DAZA DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO JONATHAN 08,10,

***2938** DE LA CRUZ CONTRERAS, ANDREA 10,

***0126** DE LA ROSA CERRAJERO, MIRIAM 08,10,

***0305** DELGADO AGUDELO, MANUEL 08,10,

***3799** DELGADO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS 08,10,

***4452** DELGADO RUIZ, LAURA 10,

***2893** DIAÑEZ SUAREZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***3355** DIAZ CONTIOSO, SARA 08,10,

***6663** DIAZ MURILLO, CARMEN 08,10,

****9844* DIMITROVA FILIPOVA, ALBENA 08,10,

***2545** DOBLAS GOMEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***9763** DOMENE MARTINEZ, BELINDA 10,

***9810** DOMINGUEZ PLAZA, LAURA 10,

***0423** DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, PEDRO FRANCISCO 10,

***4249** DUEÑAS PÉREZ, LAURA INMACULADA 08,10,

***3102** DURÁN BEGINES, MANUEL 08,10,

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO 08,10,

***9830** EL MOUHAJIR MOHAMED, MOHAMED NABIL 08,10,

***7231** ELICHE GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA 08,10,

***1704** ESCUDERO ZARZUELO, MARTA 08,10,

***8477** ESPI SUAREZ, LAURA 08,10,

***3639** EXPOSITO PEDRAJAS, MARIA 08,10,

***8188** FERNANDEZ ASCACIBAR, CAROLINA 08,10,

***1266** FERNANDEZ CRUZ, RAFEL 08,10,

***7865** FERNANDEZ ESCABIAS, MARIA 08,10,

***9587** FERNANDEZ LEIVA, MARTA NEREA 10,

***4947** FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO ALFONSO 08,10,

***7583** FERNANDEZ VIDAL, LUCIA 08,10,

***4553** FONTANA SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 08,10,

***4271** FRANCO , MARÍA ROCÍO 08,10,

***8410** GALDEANO MEDINA, CRISTINA 10,

***4421** GALISTEO GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***5755** GALVEZ CARMONA, ANTONIO 10,

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL 08,10,

***2838** GÁMEZ HERRERA, NOELIA 08,10,

***5924** GARCIA GUERRERO, ANA MARIA 10,

***2150** GARCIA HUERTAS, LUISA CARLOTA 08,10,

***6947** GARCIA LOPEZ, EVA MARIA 08,10,

***4630** GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, SARA LIDIA 10,
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***9699** GIL ANGORRILLA, ISABEL ROCIO 10,

***6088** GIL DEL VALLE, JUAN ANTONIO 08,10,

***3073** GOMEZ GALVEZ, NOAH 08,10,

***3085** GOMEZ GAMEZ, MIGUEL ALFONSO 08,10,

***6795** GOMEZ GARCIA, SAMUEL 08,10,

***3579** GOMEZ HERMOSO, MARIA 08,10,

***1059** GOMEZ MORATA, ANDREA 10,

***1931** GONGORA ALVAREZ, GLORIA 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***3178** GONZALEZ LORA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***2765** GONZALEZ RUBIÑO, MARIA ANNGELES 08,10,

***1528** GONZÁLEZ SANTANA, MARÍA VICTORIA 10,

***0492** GONZALEZ VARGAS, IRENE 08,10,

***2312** GRIMARET OCAÑA, ANGELA 08,10,

***1705** GUERRERO CASTRO, ISABEL 10,

***1975** GURDIEL MELLA, HECTOR 10,

***2073** HARROUS ABDELKADER, SUMAIA 10,

***9569** HERNANDEZ MENA, ALBERTO 08,10,

***6496** HERRERA BELTRÁN, MARÍA ISABEL 08,10,

***2783** HERRERA POLO, GABRIEL 10,

***6958** HIDALGO ABENZA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***7114** HIDALGO BERROCAL, SARA 10,

****1592* HIRIART , SYLVAIN EMMANUEL 08,10,

***5777** IGLESIAS CHICO, ADORACIÓN 08,10,

***9305** JARAMILLO CASTILLA, JOSE FERNANDO 08,10,

***2268** JIMENEZ BAUTISTA, MARIA 08,10,

***6674** JIMENEZ GARCIA, ALBA 08,10,

***9288** JIMENEZ GARCIA, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***7039** JIMENEZ VENTOSA, NORBERTO 08,10,

****1118* LECCE , SAMANTA DEBORA CARLA 08,10,

***2531** LOPEZ ESTEBAN, ALICIA 08,10,

***1510** LÓPEZ FILGAIRA, JUAN 10,

***4931** LOPEZ FORTUN, CARMEN MARIA 10,

***1707** LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 10,

***9333** LOPEZ GARCIA, IRENE 08,10,

***0939** LOPEZ GOMEZ, MARIA TRINIDAD 08,10,

***6468** LOPEZ GUERRERO, ANA ISABEL 10,

***9447** LOPEZ GUERRERO, ANTONIO 10,

***2543** LOPEZ MENGIBAR, ISABEL MARIA 08,10,

***9790** LÓPEZ RONDÁN, LAURA 10,

***8514** LOPEZ SANTOS, DAVID 10,

***2918** LORA GARCIA, GEMA 08,10,

***9868** LUCAS MUÑOZ, JOSE 10,

***1392** LUNA AGAPITO, LAURA 08,10,

***9640** LUNA SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA 10,

***9920** MACIAS RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 08,10,

***4556** MALDONADO GARCIA, ALVARO 08,10,

***4735** MALDONADO GARCÍA, NEREA 08,10,

***4363** MALDONADO MARCOS, ELENA 08,10,

***1354** MANZANEDA NAVIO, SARA 08,10,

***4757** MARCEN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***9451** MARFIL MOLINA, CECILIA FRANCISCA 08,10,

***3685** MARÍN CORBERA, MARTA 08,10,

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES 10,
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***2898** MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ, BLANCA 10,

***4187** MARTIN MALDONADO, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***9376** MARTIN MORAZA, MARIA DEL PILAR 08,10,

***7854** MARTIN TORRES, PEDRO 08,10,

***6534** MARTINEZ DE LOS LLANOS, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***1128** MARTÍNEZ JUNQUERA, MARÍA DEL MAR 08,10,

***6839** MARTINEZ ROMERO, CARLOS 10,

***0636** MEDINA LARA, BLANCA 08,10,

***1864** MEDINA PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 10,

****4648* MIELNICKA , MAGDALENA 08,10,

***7096** MILLAN GARNICA, PABLO 08,10,

***1128** MOLINA PARDO, JAIME 08,10,

***6236** MONGIL GARCIA, ALBA 08,10,

***8943** MORALES MOLINA, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***1195** MORENO BELTRAN, FRANCISCA 08,10,

***0293** MORENO BORREGO, LAURA 08,10,

***4001** MORENO LOPEZ, RUBEN 10,

***7985** MORENO RASTROLLO, MANUEL 08,10,

***9023** MUÑOZ QUIÑONES, GEMA 08,10,

***1850** NARANJO BURGOS, MARINA ROSA 08,10,

***1509** NARVÁEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALBA 08,10,

***2178** NAVARRO MOTOS, JOSE LUIS 08,10,

***7874** NAVAS MONTALVO, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***7256** OH WON, MARÍA 08,10,

***5094** OJEDA FLORES, ISABEL MARÍA 08,10,

***7342** OLMEDO ARANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***5773** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 10,

***7492** PALMA ORTIZ, RAFAEL 08,10,

***1991** PANIAGUA QAROUA, ADIL 10,

***1244** PEÑA FERNÁNDEZ, ANA MARÍA 08,10,

***2196** PÉREZ HUERTAS, MARÍA 08,10,

***4842** PIMENTEL CANO, NAZARET 10,

***2481** PINO MOLERO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***9200** PINO MONTENEGRO, CAROLINA 08,10,

***8214** POSTIGO ALEMAN, FERNANDO 08,10,

***8951** POSTIGO LOPEZ, MARINA 10,

***4814** PRADAS RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 10,

***2687** PRELLEZO SAIZ, ELENA 08,10,

***4305** PRIETO BLAZQUEZ, MARINA 08,10,

***9444** PRIETO INGUANZO, EVA 08,10,

***6625** RAMIREZ APARICIO, LUCIA 08,10,

***9648** RAMOS DELGADO, MANUEL DE JESUS 08,10,

***2197** RAMOS MORENO, CECILIA 08,10,

***6694** RANZ GARCIA, SANDRA 08,10,

***7765** REVIDIEGO CASAL, GUILLERMO 10,

***3220** REYES GALVAN, CARMEN 08,10,

***4593** RICO DE OÑATE, MARIA JOSÉ 10,

***0469** RINCON VINUESA, ANA MARIA 08,

***1150** RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN 08,10,

***4622** RODRÍGUEZ CEREZO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***2933** RODRIGUEZ MACIAS, MARTIN 08,10,

***9260** RODRIGUEZ MARIN, SARA 08,10,

***2367** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LA SALUD10,
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***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***0419** ROJANO GALVEZ, JAVIER 10,

***7740** ROJANO MOLINA, IRENE 08,10,

***5419** ROJAS ARANDA, YOLANDA 08,10,

***2641** ROMERO GOMEZ, ANA BELEN 10,

***7414** ROSA MATA, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES 08,10,

***6877** ROSA TORRECILLA, MARIA 10,

***0559** RUIZ AREVALO, MARIA 08,10,

***4827** RUIZ CAMACHO, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***3545** RUIZ CAMPOS, MARTA 08,10,

***2145** RUIZ RAMIREZ, SANDRA 08,10,

***1375** RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 08,10,

***4258** SALGUERO CASTILLO, LOLA 08,10,

***5597** SANCHEZ CASTILLO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***9941** SANCHEZ DE LA ROSA, ANA 08,10,

***0526** SANCHEZ FUENTES, IRENE 10,

***3573** SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, IVAN 10,

***2303** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 10,

***3665** SANCHEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 10,

***5133** SANCHEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10,

***5796** SÁNCHEZ ROJAS, MARI CARMEN 08,10,

***9374** SEGURA FUENTES, ANA 10,

***5047** SERRANO CLAROS, DANIEL ALBERTO 08,10,

***7015** SERRANO LOPEZ, JOSE BASILIO 08,10,

***5329** TABOADA LANGFORD, ANTONIO 10,

***7491** TEJERO GOMEZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO 10,

***3811** TORREÑO ROLDAN, LUCIA 10,

***5273** TORRES CAÑABATE, ANA 08,10,

***5225** TORRES PULIDO, NEREA 08,10,

***8985** TORRES REAL, CRISTINA 08,10,

***5733** TORRES TORRES, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***5738** VALLE CALLEJA, CARLOS 10,

***6179** VAZQUEZ VIZCAINO, JAVIER 08,10,

***3804** VEGA CATALÁN, PAULA 08,10,

***1173** VELAZQUEZ ESTEBAN, AFRICA 10,

***4877** VERA NIETO, ÁNGELA 10,

***8754** VIEDMA VEGA, ELENA MARIA 08,10,

***3372** VÍLCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, IRENE 08,10,

***5458** VILCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL MAR 08,10,

***4396** VILLALPANDO ROMERO, JUAN JESÚS 08,10,

***1063** YUBERO MOYANO, CARMEN 08,10,

***6481** ZARA ARAGON, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

****5096* ZOLTOWSKA , FLORA HELENA 02,08,10,

Música (0597‐MU)

***4947** ALARCON PABLO, CELIA 08,10,

***1066** ALVAREZ MOLINA, CARLOS FEDERICO 08,10,

***5453** AMADO PINEDA, FRANCISCO 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,

***3795** AMIAN RUIZ, LIDIA 08,10,

***3621** ANGUITA ARNEDO, JUAN FRANCISCO 08,10,

***3502** ARAGÓN JIMÉNEZ, CARMEN 10,

***5813** ARMENTEROS RICO, ANGEL 10,

***2786** BAUTISTA SANCHEZ, ELENA 08,10,
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***1198** BENITEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***2005** BONILLO LOPEZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA 08,10,

***1468** CARMONA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 10,

***6293** CARPIO ANTON, LIDIA 08,10,

***2401** CEREZO SANCHEZ, ANDREA 10,

***9350** CHULIAN RINCON, JAVIER 08,10,

***1755** CRESPO MARTIN, TERESA 10,

***8489** CRUZ BURGOS, MARIA 10,

***4446** CUBILLO COBO, LEONOR 08,10,

***2590** DIAZ LOPEZ, JAVIER 08,10,

***9997** FARFÁN CORTÉS, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***5680** FERNANDEZ AVELLAN, RAQUEL 08,10,

***6643** FLORES MARTINEZ, ESTER 08,10,

***6652** FUNES LOPEZ, AINOA 08,10,

***8492** GALVEZ GARCIA, MARIA 08,10,

***3741** GÁMEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER 10,

***6363** GARCIA RUIZ, CARLOS 08,10,

***3312** GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, JOSE MANUEL 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***3178** GONZALEZ LORA, MARIA JOSE 08,10,

***0165** GONZALEZ POSTIGO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,

***9569** HERNANDEZ MENA, ALBERTO 08,10,

***2785** JIMENEZ LIZANA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***0763** JIMÉNEZ REGÉN, TAMARA ALICIA 10,

***8514** LOPEZ SANTOS, DAVID 10,

***3313** LORENZO SANTANA, CARLA 08,10,

***4757** MARCEN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***1045** MARTÍN BERLANGA, MARGARITA 08,10,

***4121** MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***7231** MARTÍN RAMOS, FÁTIMA ANABEL 10,

***8485** MARTÍNEZ MESA, AMAYA 08,10,

***6236** MONGIL GARCIA, ALBA 10,

***6509** MONTILLA EXPOSITO, PABLO JOSE 08,10,

***0225** MORA CABELLO, DANIEL 08,10,

***8638** MORENO CABELLO, JUAN ANDRES 08,10,

***4001** MORENO LOPEZ, RUBEN 10,

***1509** NARVÁEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALBA 08,10,

***1294** NEVA CURTIDO, PEDRO PABLO 10,

***5266** NIETO SERRANO, SANDRA 08,10,

***7342** OLMEDO ARANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,

***8214** POSTIGO ALEMAN, FERNANDO 08,10,

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, ALEXANDRA 10,

***6764** RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, JESUS 08,10,

***4630** RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL 10,

***7996** ROMERO GARCIA, CRISTOBAL 08,10,

***3750** ROMERO ROMAN, CARLOS JAVIER 10,

***1782** SÁNCHEZ JORDÁN, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 08,10,

***0069** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, SUSANA 08,10,

***5133** SANCHEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10,

***0988** SANCHEZ SOLER, SANTIAGO 10,

***5047** SERRANO CLAROS, DANIEL ALBERTO 08,10,

***9085** SOJO HOMBRAO, JOSE MIGUEL 10,
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***5738** VALLE CALLEJA, CARLOS 10,

***5566** VAQUERO GUTIERREZ, NEREA 08,10,

***3804** VEGA CATALÁN, PAULA 08,10,

***3372** VÍLCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, IRENE 08,10,

Pedagogía Terapéutica (0597‐PT)

***7933** AHMED MUSTAFA, MIRFAT 10,

***3909** ALARCON JIMENEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 08,10,

***0686** ALCALA ZAMORA POLO, ANA 08,10,

***2730** ALONSO TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***0969** ALOS RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE 08,10,

***6927** ALVAREZ BALBUENA, ANA 08,10,

***9011** AMADOR VAQUERO, MARTA 08,10,

***2093** AMEZCUA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,10,

***0130** ANGULO FRIAS, JUAN MANUEL 08,10,

***3116** ARAGÓN MORALES, PASTORA 08,10,

***8184** ARANDA MARQUEZ, MARTA 10,

***1004** ARCINIEGA TORO, JOSE FRANCISCO 08,10,

***2538** BAENA MARIN, GEMA 08,10,

***0242** BALLESTEROS DOMENECH, MARINA 10,

***9458** BALSALOBRE GIL, NURIA 08,10,

***2687** BARRAGAN TRIGUERO, MARIA 08,10,

***1144** BARRERA CASTRO, ROCIO 08,10,

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,

***5217** BAUTISTA GALVEZ, MARTA 08,10,

***5453** BEATO MORENO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***7448** BELLIDO GANDON, ALBERTO 08,10,

***1198** BENITEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***9717** BENÍTEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***1829** BONILLA HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO 10,

***5647** BUIZA CABALLERO, MARIA 08,10,

***9999** BURGOS LOZANO, CARLOS 08,10,

***7323** CABEZAS MUÑOZ, MONICA 10,

***6948** CALDERON JURADO, EUFEMIA MARIA 08,10,

***8844** CAMOEIRAS CASTANO, SERGIO 08,10,

***2364** CANTOS LÓPEZ, LEONOR 10,

***2375** CARBALLO BLANCA, ABRAHAM 08,10,

***2542** CARMONA MORENO, MARIA TERESA 08,10,

***7834** CASTILLO VILLUENDAS, CARMEN 10,

***4509** CASTRO MONTERO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***5428** CASTRO SUÁREZ, ELENA 08,10,

***0398** CAZORLA MARTINEZ, MIRIAN 10,

***7920** CHANFREUT VALDERRAMA, OLGA 08,10,

***8548** CHICA DIAZ, ANA ISABEL 10,

***7028** COBO CAMACHO, ALEJANDRA 08,10,

***1286** CONTRERAS DELGADO, ANDREA 08,10,

***2525** CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, BARBARA 08,10,

***8692** CORDERO AMBROSIO, MARTA 08,10,

***9773** CRISTOBAL BAYONA, LIDIA 08,10,

***0426** CRUZ DE LA CRUZ, CARMEN 08,10,

***1026** CRUZ SANTIAGO, RAQUEL 10,

***2938** DE LA CRUZ CONTRERAS, ANDREA 10,

***0524** DELGADO PALMA, CARMEN 08,10,

***9399** DÍAZ CARRASCO, CIRA 08,10,

***8525** DIAZ GIL, IRENE 08,10,
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***5501** DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***2969** DOMINGUEZ DOBLAS, ANA 10,

***1460** DOMINGUEZ VIRUEZ, PAULA 08,10,

***7475** DONAIRE LUPIAÑEZ, EDUARDO GABRIEL 08,10,

***7467** DURAN JURADO, MARTA 08,10,

***3439** ENCISO DE LARA, MARTA 08,10,

***7506** ESPINOSA GAMEZ, ISMAEL 08,10,

***3639** EXPOSITO PEDRAJAS, MARIA 08,10,

***4421** FERNANDEZ BARAJAS, MARIA MANUELA 08,10,

***2501** FERNANDEZ HEREDIA, SANDRA MARIA 08,10,

***4629** FERNANDEZ MONTIEL, PABLO 08,10,

***4875** FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***6643** FLORES MARTINEZ, ESTER 08,10,

***0892** FRANCO MUÑOZ, LUISA 10,

***2194** FUENTES MADRID, ISABEL 10,

***9204** FUENTES MUÑOZ, MONICA 08,10,

***5551** FUENTES TOVAR, NOELIA 08,10,

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL 08,10,

***3141** GAMIZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA ARACELI 08,10,

***6541** GARCÍA GARCÍA, ESTRELLA 08,10,

***1346** GARCIA MORENO, JUAN 08,10,

***2175** GARCIA MORENO, MIRIAN 08,10,

***7211** GARCIA PERALTA, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***6261** GARCIA QUIJADA, MARTA 10,

***0877** GARCÍA ROBLES, ALMUDENA 08,10,

***7476** GARCIA RUIZ, TANIA 08,10,

***7591** GARCIA TORRES, MARINA 08,10,

***9712** GARCÍA‐CAMELO RAMÍREZ, LUCÍA 08,10,

***4457** GOMEZ ALTEA, ANA BELEN 08,10,

***7878** GOMEZ CASTRO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***7899** GÓMEZ JAIME, MIGUEL 10,

***3068** GOMEZ MURIEL, JOSE ANTONIO 08,10,

***1931** GONGORA ALVAREZ, GLORIA 08,10,

***6149** GONZALEZ ALFEREZ, ROCIO DE LOS ANGELES 08,10,

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL 08,10,

***2473** GONZALEZ FLORES, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 08,10,

***8803** GONZALEZ JURADO, LAURA 08,10,

***1802** GONZALEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***1528** GONZÁLEZ SANTANA, MARÍA VICTORIA 08,10,

***0266** GONZALEZ TAMES, VICENTE JESUS 10,

***6313** GONZALEZ VEGA, PATRICIA LORENA 08,10,

***5097** GRADOS GARFIA, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***7724** GUERRERO ESPIGARES, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO10,

***7682** GUEVARA MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA 10,

***1441** GUILLEN CARRASCO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 08,10,

***2172** GUILLÉN GALLEGO, ANTONIO 08,10,

***9262** GUTIERREZ ALCARAZ, MARIA 10,

***4896** GUTIERREZ LUNA, LUIS 08,10,

***2832** HERMOSILLA LOPEZ, RUBEN 08,10,

***7114** HIDALGO BERROCAL, SARA 10,

***2232** IBAÑEZ RUIZ, MARIA LOURDES 08,

***5777** IGLESIAS CHICO, ADORACIÓN 08,10,

***2298** IZQUIERDO GRANADOS, MARIO 08,10,

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL 10,
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***7676** JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, SORAYA 08,10,

***9564** JIMENEZ GUIJO, MARTA 08,10,

***0763** JIMÉNEZ REGÉN, TAMARA ALICIA 08,10,

***2548** JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA 08,10,

***2282** JÓDAR GARCÍA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ 08,10,

***4002** LABRADOR HERRERA, MARIA 10,

***9908** LARA ORDOÑEZ, ALFONSO 08,10,

***0122** LAZARO PEREZ, ISABEL MARIA 08,

***2399** LEIVA LOPEZ, IRENE LUCIA 08,10,

***6554** LINARES LIÑAN, JOSE ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***1009** LLORCA GARCIA, IGNACIO 08,10,

***2993** LOAIZA HOYOS, DANIELA 10,

***1510** LÓPEZ FILGAIRA, JUAN 10,

***2543** LOPEZ MENGIBAR, ISABEL MARIA 08,10,

***3777** LOPEZ OJEA, ANDREA 08,10,

***8409** LÓPEZ PISONES, NATALIA 08,10,

***6952** LOPEZ VEGA, IRENE 08,10,

***6812** LORA OJEDA, CARLOS DANIEL 08,10,

***8784** LUJANO JIMENEZ, ELVIRA 10,

***6506** LUNA MUÑOZ, ROSA 08,10,

***8650** MALDONADO MOLES, ALBA 08,10,

***9000** MAQUEDA ZAMBRANA, ISABEL 08,10,

***4757** MARCEN MARTIN, JAVIER 08,10,

***4335** MARIN GUILLEN, ANA BELEN 08,10,

***7231** MARTÍN RAMOS, FÁTIMA ANABEL 08,10,

***9915** MARTÍN SALCEDO, LAURA 08,10,

***7147** MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 08,10,

***3978** MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, SONIA 08,10,

***6642** MAYAS DE LA RUA, ALEJANDRO 08,10,

***8993** MERINO VACAS, NOELIA 10,

***7070** MIRALLAS JIMENEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE 08,10,

***7008** MIRANDA CASTAÑO, BEATRIZ 10,

***0590** MOHAMED MOHAND, YUNAIDA 08,

***4739** MOLINA CARRETERO, PATRICIA 08,10,

***5016** MOLINA MARQUES, ESPERANZA 08,10,

***0961** MOLINA MEDINA, ANA ISABEL 08,10,

***1128** MOLINA PARDO, JAIME 08,10,

***9623** MOLINA SÁNCHEZ, PALOMA 10,

***3833** MOLINS ALFONSO, MARIA 08,10,

***5457** MONJAS CONDE, ELISA 08,10,

***1091** MONTILLA JAEN, ANGELA 08,10,

***8943** MORALES MOLINA, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***8151** MORALES VILLANUEVA, MIRIAM 08,10,

***1195** MORENO BELTRAN, FRANCISCA 08,10,

***8867** MORENO HERNANDEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 08,10,

***0191** MURIEL CAMACHO, Mª BELÉN 08,10,

***5228** NAVARRETE OLMO, ANTONIO JOSE 08,10,

***9404** NAVARRO MESA, IRENE 08,10,

***2544** NAVARRO SOTO, MERCEDES 10,

***7874** NAVAS MONTALVO, FRANCISCO 10,

***2547** NIEVAS GARCIA, PABLO 10,

***7093** NUÑEZ ALBA, JUAN JOSE 10,

***1096** OLIVER BLEISA, VERÓNICA 08,10,

***0500** ORDOÑEZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ 08,10,
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***7179** ORIHUELA GARCIA, MARGARITA FELICITAS 08,10,

***3981** OROZCO PAEZ, MARIA 10,

***4799** ORTIZ CUESTA, ANA MARIA 08,10,

***6556** ORTIZ PALOMO, ROSA MARIA 08,10,

***5987** PALMA FERNANDEZ, DAVINIA 10,

***7492** PALMA ORTIZ, RAFAEL 08,10,

***3167** PAREDES CABELLO, ADRIAN 08,10,

***2768** PAREJA GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL 10,

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES 10,

***3924** PEREZ ESPINOSA, ROSARIO 10,

***6311** PERLAS CESAR, MARIA DEL VERDUN 10,

***6192** PICHARDO PEREZ, SANTIAGO 10,

***2346** PORTALES CARRILLO, ISABEL 08,10,

***4139** PORTILLO CORDERO, ANA 10,

***7854** POYATO ARROYO, FELISA 08,10,

***9444** PRIETO INGUANZO, EVA 08,10,

***7437** RAMÍREZ RUEDA, LAURA 08,10,

***0391** RAMOS CAMACHO, MARIA ISABEL 10,

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, ALEXANDRA 10,

***3417** RASTEU BUENO, VIRGINIA 10,

***9008** REAL JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA 08,10,

***1855** REVUELTA MANCEBO, ALBERTO 08,10,

***8597** RIVERA CABEO, MARÍA JOSÉ 08,10,

***4622** RODRÍGUEZ CEREZO, CRISTINA 08,10,

***9394** RODRIGUEZ REDONDO, NEREA 08,10,

***4649** RODRIGUEZ REYES, MARIA ISABEL 08,10,

***6618** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA 08,10,

***2132** ROJANO GARCIA, AURORA 08,10,

***8205** ROJAS GONZALEZ, LAURA MARIA 10,

***7257** ROLDÁN GALÁN, ALICIA 10,

***6079** ROMERO CEJAS, PATRICIA MARIA 10,

***6877** ROSA TORRECILLA, MARIA 08,10,

***0559** RUIZ AREVALO, MARIA 10,

***2516** RUIZ MARTÍNEZ, PATRICIA 08,10,

***1380** RUZ TORRES, ALBA 08,10,

***4009** SALINAS SALINAS, CLAUDIA 08,10,

***0378** SALMORAL PORTILLO, ANTONIO LUIS 08,10,

***6592** SANCHEZ BARRANCO, ROCIO 08,10,

***4068** SANCHEZ BURGOS, SARA 08,10,

***9712** SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, AROA MARÍA 10,

***3753** SANCHEZ GUZMAN, RAQUEL 08,10,

***2303** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 10,

***5372** SANCHEZ ORTEGA, MIRIAM 10,

***0731** SANCHEZ RUIZ, MERCEDES 08,10,

***7582** SANTIAGO TARDIO, ROCIO 08,10,

***2031** SAUQUE POGGIO, ANA MARIA 10,

***5047** SERRANO CLAROS, DANIEL ALBERTO 08,10,

***2134** SERRANO MATAS, LAURA 08,10,

***7952** TELLO RUBIO, AMANDA 08,10,

***3811** TORREÑO ROLDAN, LUCIA 10,

***4015** TORRES CABALLERO, ANA 08,10,

***8767** TORRES PALOMEQUE, ANA VICTORIA 08,10,

***7438** UGALDE ETXEANDIA, GORKA 08,10,

***8316** VALDERRAMA LARA, ANA MARÍA 08,10,
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***5566** VAQUERO GUTIERREZ, NEREA 08,10,

***9968** VERDUGO CASTILLO, SONIA MARIA 08,10,

***4436** VIDAL PEÑAS, EUGENIA 08,10,

***9889** ZAPATA JIMÉNEZ, LORENA 10,

***3670** ZAPATA PEREZ, ANA MARIA 08,10,
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